
SR.NO. APPLE NO. NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB CATE SUB CATE. ROLLNO EXAMINATION CENTRE

1 200164 YOMLA DEVI LOBJANG 28/12/1987 ST UNRESERVED 446156 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

2 206289 YASHODHRA MOHINDER SINGH 26/12/1989 SC UNRESERVED 446155 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

3 236138 VYAS DEVI ARZI RAM 05/02/1986 OBC IRDP 446154 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

4 202625 VINTA DEVI DESH RAJ 06/09/1989 SC UNRESERVED 446153 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

5 215097 VINITA DEVI BAHADUR SINGH 05/03/1991 OBC UNRESERVED 446152 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

6 605159 VIJETA DEVI MIR CHAND 14/03/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 446151 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

7 210705 VIJAY KUMARI KUSHU RAM 27/07/1995 SC UNRESERVED 446150 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

8 183775 VEER BHAGATI RAM BHAGAT 01/01/1985 ST IRDP 446149 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

9 655190 VEENA DEVI LACHHI RAM 11/11/1978 GENERAL UNRESERVED 446148 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

10 196238 VEENA AMAR SINGH 04/03/1986 SC UNRESERVED 446147 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

11 204131 VARSHA NEGI PREM SINGH NEGI 08/02/1991 ST UNRESERVED 446146 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

12 191355 VARSHA BHARTI KEWAL BHARTI 25/12/1996 SC UNRESERVED 446145 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

13 583154 VANDANA TILAK RAJ 04/07/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 446144 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

14 606014 VAISHALI SHARMA JYOTI KUMAR SHARMA 18/08/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 446143 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

15 186141 USHA RANI 
CHAUHAN KALYAN SINGH CHAUHAN 28/06/1996 SC UNRESERVED 446142 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

16 589172 USHA KUMARI KHEM CHAND 09/05/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 446141 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

17 172648 USHA KUMARI SURAT RAM 22/10/1975 SC UNRESERVED 446140 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

18 199488 USHA DEVI GUMAN SINGH 01/07/1989 GENERAL IRDP 446139 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

19 208502 URMILA VERMA JAGAT RAM 06/10/1988 SC UNRESERVED 446138 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

20 621446 UPASANA DEVI TILAK RAM VERMA 20/12/1988 SC UNRESERVED 446137 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

21 629884 UMA DEVI TUL BAHADUR 07/11/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 446136 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

22 600468 UMA DEVI RAM DUTT 02/03/1978 GENERAL UNRESERVED 446135 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

23 198660 UMA DEVI BALIYA RAM 17/12/1979 SC UNRESERVED 446134 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

24 172778 TRIPTA KUMARI GULAB  SINGH 20/08/1987 SC UNRESERVED 446133 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

25 639030 TANUJA KUMARI RAJINDER SINGH 10/04/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 446132 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

26 191330 SWEETY SHAKYA GIAN CHAND 20/11/1996 SC IRDP 446131 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

27 657533 SWATI DEVI PUNNU RAM 19/05/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 446130 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

28 609598 SUSHMA SHARMA NEK RAM SHARMA 09/11/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 446129 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

29 204310 SUSHMA DEVI NARYAN DUTT 07/07/1985 SC SPORTSPERSON 446128 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

30 600502 SURENDRA 
KUMARI RAM GOPAL 13/02/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 446127 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

31 198519 SURENDRA 
KUMARI HIMMAT SINGH 17/04/1991 ST UNRESERVED 446126 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

32 204130 SUREKHA DEVI MUNI LAL 02/01/1988 ST UNRESERVED 446125 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

33 206099 SURAKSHA DEVI GAIN CHAND 28/06/1980 OBC UNRESERVED 446124 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

34 597811 SUNITA RANI TOTA RAM 03/01/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 446123 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

35 657377 SUNITA KUMARI PRITAMSINGH 03/06/1989 SC PHYSICAL 
HANDICAPPED 446122 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

36 210766 SUNITA KUMARI CHARAN DASS 27/06/1989 SC UNRESERVED 446121 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

37 215895 SUNITA DEVI DAYA  RAM 04/03/1988 SC UNRESERVED 446120 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

38 606155 SUNITA DEVI ROOP SINGH THAKUR 22/11/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 446119 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

39 639033 SUNITA DEVI NETTER SINGH 25/09/1978 GENERAL UNRESERVED 446118 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

40 204241 SUNITA MADAN SINGH 11/03/1992 SC IRDP 446117 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

41 635289 SUNITA HARI CHAND 06/03/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 446116 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

42 183736 SUNINA KUNDAN DORJE 11/12/1994 ST UNRESERVED 446115 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla
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43 601256 SUNILA KUMARI BIRBAL 13/10/1993 OBC EX-SERVICEMAN 446114 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

44 191201 SUNDER DEVI KANSHI RAM 03/01/1979 ST IRDP 446113 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

45 629961 SUMITRA  DEVI KALYAN SINGH 11/01/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 446112 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

46 196310 SUMITRA CHET RAM 08/01/1989 OBC UNRESERVED 446111 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

47 183792 SUMITA KUMARI SUKH AHIR 26/08/1991 OBC UNRESERVED 446110 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

48 196371 SUMITA DEVI DHAJJU RAM 12/12/1986 SC UNRESERVED 446109 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

49 191399 SUMITA HUKAM  SINGH 06/08/1983 SC UNRESERVED 446108 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

50 631511 SUMAN THAKUR DEVENDER THKAUR 23/02/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 446107 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

51 597846 SUMAN LATA 
CHAUHAN BHAGWANT SINGH CHAUHAN 16/11/1979 GENERAL UNRESERVED 446106 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

52 621417 SUMAN KUMARI ZALAM SINGH 18/12/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 446105 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

53 200700 SUMAN KUMARI SHISHI RAM 14/02/1985 SC UNRESERVED 446104 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

54 609222 SUMAN DEVI JANG BHADUR SINGH 21/01/1988 GENERAL WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMA 446103 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

55 172673 SUMAN DEVI GIAN CHAND 28/06/1986 OBC UNRESERVED 446102 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

56 165537 SUMAN DHIAN SINGH 02/01/1992 SC UNRESERVED 446101 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

57 597872 SULAKSHNA  DEVI  
CHAUHAN KALYAN SINGH CHAUHAN 12/12/1981 GENERAL SPORTSPERSON 446100 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

58 208593 SUDESH KUMARI KHEM RAJ 02/04/1981 SC UNRESERVED 446099 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

59 165424 SUBHASH SEN KAKA RAM 20/02/1977 SC UNRESERVED 446098 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

60 183823 STEFFI SUDHIR KUMAR 06/06/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 446097 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

61 204211 SONU RAM CHAND 23/06/1981 SC UNRESERVED 446096 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

62 187119 SONIKA SURAT RAM 18/02/1989 SC UNRESERVED 446095 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

63 679508 SONIA VERMA HARI  KRISHAN VERMA 02/02/1974 GENERAL IRDP 446094 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

64 593973 SONIA KHAN SHERDEEN 21/03/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 446093 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

65 636206 SONIA KULDEEP MOHAN 24/09/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 446092 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

66 206208 SONA  KUMARI HANS RAJ 22/12/1985 SC UNRESERVED 446091 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

67 210157 SHYAM LATA LAL MAN 11/08/1990 ST UNRESERVED 446090 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

68 180652 SHRWETA TARA CHAND 25/04/1991 SC UNRESERVED 446089 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

69 629800 SHIVANI RATTAN SINGH 18/10/1996 GENERAL UNRESERVED 446088 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

70 200536 SHILPA RAVINDER SINGH 14/05/1992 OBC UNRESERVED 446087 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

71 218990 SHEELA DEVI SHYAM SINGH 01/12/1985 ST IRDP 446086 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

72 208670 SHEELA DEVI LAYAK RAM 10/02/1980 SC UNRESERVED 446085 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

73 198635 SHEELA DEVI ATTAR SINGH 18/02/1983 SC UNRESERVED 446084 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

74 210499 SHASHI PRABHA SUSHIL KUMAR 06/11/1981 ST UNRESERVED 446083 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

75 183890 SHANTI DEVI NORBU RAM 15/05/1976 ST UNRESERVED 446082 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

76 633482 SHALINA  GARAG NAND LAL 06/01/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 446081 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

77 634426 SHALEENI DEVI HEERA SINGH 11/07/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 446080 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

78 606116 SEEMA VERMA BANSILAL  VERMA 28/12/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 446079 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

79 598423 SEEMA DEVI PARMANAND 07/01/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 446078 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

80 630944 SEEMA DEVI PREM SINGH 10/12/1987 GENERAL IRDP 446077 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

81 196353 SEEMA DEVI BASTI RAM 27/03/1986 OBC IRDP 446076 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

82 631441 SEEMA KUNDAN LAL 18/10/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 446075 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

83 180640 SAVITRI DEVI 
MANSAIK MOHAN LAL 14/10/1975 SC UNRESERVED 446074 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

84 583113 SAVITA SHARMA HIRA RAM SHARMA 30/10/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 446073 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

85 672510 SAVITA KUMARI LACHHMAN SINGH 21/05/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 446072 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

86 677919 SAVITA  NEGI SHER SINGH 02/01/1989 GENERAL SPORTSPERSON 446071 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla



87 214210 SAVITA PREM SINGH 16/01/1989 SC UNRESERVED 446070 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

88 626075 SAVITA LAL CHAND 21/03/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 446069 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

89 185083 SATYA DEVI BAHADUR SINGH 04/02/1986 SC UNRESERVED 446068 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

90 210798 SATYA DEVI MADI RAM 04/04/1991 SC UNRESERVED 446067 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

91 204378 SAROJ KASHYAP OM PRAKASH 24/12/1996 SC UNRESERVED 446066 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

92 200539 SAROJ DEVI JAGTU 17/02/1986 SC UNRESERVED 446065 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

93 190842 SARITA VERMA GHASHI RAM VERMA 07/06/1986 SC UNRESERVED 446064 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

94 180508 SARITA KUMARI PREM DASS 28/08/1979 SC UNRESERVED 446063 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

95 191529 SARITA DEVI BHUMI CHAND 05/06/1985 ST UNRESERVED 446062 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

96 635264 SARITA DEVI BISHAN DUTT 14/11/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 446061 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

97 182327 SARITA ROBIN SINGH 30/09/1992 ST UNRESERVED 446060 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

98 644923 SARITA PREM  CHAND 08/08/1975 GENERAL UNRESERVED 446059 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

99 180681 SARIKA NEGI TARA CHAND 19/03/1996 ST UNRESERVED 446058 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

100 667713 SAPNA RANI GIAN CHAND 02/03/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 446057 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

101 677640 SAPNA DEVI PRITAM SINGH 04/08/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 446056 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

102 655093 SAPNA ECHHA DHARI 15/04/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 446055 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

103 185001 SAPNA DEEP CHAND 02/08/1996 SC UNRESERVED 446054 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

104 184920 SAPNA HEERA LAL 26/04/1996 SC UNRESERVED 446053 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

105 185002 SAPNA NARESH KUMAR 24/02/1995 SC UNRESERVED 446052 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

106 185160 SANTOSH KUMARI VIPAN  PAL 04/03/1991 SC UNRESERVED 446051 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

107 597863 SANTOSH KUMARI AMAR SINGH 05/03/1974 GENERAL UNRESERVED 446050 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

108 196165 SANTOSH AMAR SINGH 30/07/1992 SC UNRESERVED 446049 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

109 193515 SANTOSH TULARAM 20/05/1991 OBC UNRESERVED 446048 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

110 657440 SANGYA DOLMA ANAND KUMAR 05/10/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 446047 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

111 629974 SANGITA DEVI JAGAT SINGH 02/12/1978 GENERAL UNRESERVED 446046 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

112 606029 SANGEETA DEVI BISHAN SINGH 17/11/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 446045 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

113 678714 SANGEETA LEKH RAM 04/04/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 446044 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

114 236320 SANGEETA KESHWA NAND NEGI 10/10/1986 ST UNRESERVED 446043 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

115 666035 SANDHYA KUMARI RAJA RAM 19/01/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 446042 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

116 183693 SANDHYA SANT RAM 15/12/1978 SC UNRESERVED 446041 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

117 629832 SANDHYA NARENDER KUMAR 06/11/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 446040 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

118 626179 SAMIKSHA SHYAMSHARMA 27/04/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 446039 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

119 184814 SALOCHNA SOHAN LAL 05/09/1982 SC PHYSICAL 
HANDICAPPED 446038 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

120 598597 SALOCHANA DEVI RAVI DUDTT 11/04/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 446037 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

121 603253 SALINDRA DEVI BANSHI RAM 05/09/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 446036 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

122 631568 SAKSHI KUMARI JAGJEEVAN 03/02/1996 OBC UNRESERVED 446035 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

123 600796 SADHANA DEVI MATA RAM 19/10/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 446034 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

124 635524 RUCHI SHARMA MADAN MOHAN 06/05/1994 GENERAL IRDP 446033 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

125 601434 ROONA DEVI NAND LAL  KAPOOR 26/06/1985 OBC UNRESERVED 446032 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

126 214098 RITU  BALA JAI PRAKASH 17/01/1993 OBC UNRESERVED 446031 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

127 599728 RITU PARTAP SINGH 04/07/1993 GENERAL WFF 446030 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

128 218998 RITU DILA RAM 30/06/1985 SC UNRESERVED 446029 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

129 596745 RITIKA SHARMA SR SHARMA 28/03/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 446028 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

130 215146 RITIKA PUNDIR ANIL KUMAR 03/02/1994 SC UNRESERVED 446027 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla



131 622495 RITA KUMARI BHADUR SINGH 19/09/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 446026 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

132 183962 RITA DEVI SUSHIL KUMAR 11/04/1986 ST SPORTSPERSON 446025 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

133 214123 RITA DEVI DUNI CHAND 07/11/1993 OBC UNRESERVED 446024 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

134 210111 RIPNA ROSHAN LAL 10/02/1986 SC UNRESERVED 446023 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

135 196340 RENU BALA MUNSHI RAM 18/12/1982 OBC UNRESERVED 446022 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

136 210386 RENU RAMESH KUMAR 09/05/1990 SC UNRESERVED 446021 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

137 208421 RENU BALBIR CHAND 02/03/1994 SC UNRESERVED 446020 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

138 196224 REKHA KUMARI MANGAT RAM 15/08/1981 SC UNRESERVED 446019 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

139 657209 REKHA DEVI SHER SINGH 10/05/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 446018 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

140 204311 REKHA DEVI NARYAN DUTT 11/09/1987 SC SPORTSPERSON 446017 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

141 236105 REKHA DEVI TULSI RAM 15/01/1992 OBC IRDP 446016 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

142 672633 REKHA DEVI KEDAR SINGH 05/09/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 446015 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

143 210751 REKHA DEVI DEV SIAN 17/03/1989 ST SPORTSPERSON 446014 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

144 236034 REETU KUMARI RAJINDER SINGH 10/04/1990 SC UNRESERVED 446013 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

145 666076 REETA SHARMA HEMANT 31/10/1993 GENERAL SPORTSPERSON 446012 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

146 196051 REETA KUMARI PALAK RAM 20/09/1990 SC SPORTSPERSON 446011 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

147 219040 REETA KUMARI BALI RAM 14/11/1985 SC UNRESERVED 446010 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

148 634758 REETA DEVI RAGHUBIR SINGH 29/03/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 446009 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

149 213140 REETA DEVI BALKRISHAN SHARMA 25/09/1976 OBC UNRESERVED 446008 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

150 665263 REENA SINGTA HARI SINGH 12/08/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 446007 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

151 638907 REENA KUMARI RAMSINGH 05/08/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 446006 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

152 609509 REENA KUMARI SURAT SINGH 18/04/1990 GENERAL IRDP 446005 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

153 166395 REENA KUMARI SHYAM DUTT 28/03/1985 OBC UNRESERVED 446004 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

154 193474 REENA DEVI TULSI RAM 10/01/1991 ST UNRESERVED 446003 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

155 193293 REENA DEVI UDAY SINGH 01/02/1992 SC UNRESERVED 446002 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

156 214252 REENA DEVI DAULAT RAM 21/09/1993 OBC IRDP 446001 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

157 621321 REEMA DEVI GANGA RAM 05/05/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 446000 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

158 213160 RAVITA KUMARI RAN  SINGH 07/10/1993 SC IRDP 445999 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

159 631100 RAVINA KUMARI SITA RAM SHARMA 01/06/1978 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445998 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

160 635404 RANJEETA DEVI GIAN CHAND 14/12/1991 GENERAL IRDP 445997 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

161 626375 RANJANA VERMA CHANDER PRAKSH 15/01/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445996 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

162 196366 RANJANA SHARMA GUMAN SINGH 08/01/1985 OBC UNRESERVED 445995 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

163 665446 RANJANA DEVI CHATAR SINGH 06/09/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445994 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

164 196153 RANJANA BANSI RAM 13/11/1996 OBC UNRESERVED 445993 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

165 638500 RAMANARAVI 
KRANTI MADAN LAL 01/10/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445992 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

166 214866 RAJO DEVI HIRA  SINGH CHAUHAN 12/05/1981 SC UNRESERVED 445991 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

167 596799 RAJNI SHARMA CHANDER LAL SHARMA 10/09/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445990 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

168 208420 RAJNI DEVI GURMEL SINGH 12/07/1992 OBC UNRESERVED 445989 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

169 208798 RAJNI DEVI JOGINDER SINGH 02/02/1996 SC UNRESERVED 445988 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

170 215395 RAJNI CHAUHAN NARESH 24/11/1991 SC UNRESERVED 445987 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

171 215726 RAJESHWARI NEGI JAGAT RAM 16/10/1978 ST IRDP 445986 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

172 635309 RAJANI SOOD PRAKASH CHAND SOOS 26/03/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445985 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

173 183670 RADHIKA NEGI RAM KRISHAN 03/06/1993 ST UNRESERVED 445984 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

174 183937 RADHIKA KHEM CHAND 14/10/1994 ST IRDP 445983 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla



175 208728 RADHA DEVI SIYA RAM 12/12/1985 GENERAL PHYSICAL 
HANDICAPPED 445982 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

176 215085 RADHA DEVI JAGAT SINGH 20/08/1992 OBC UNRESERVED 445981 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

177 214819 RACHNA DEVI RATTAN LAL 18/12/1988 OBC UNRESERVED 445980 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

178 666848 RACHNA SHISHU PAL 11/01/1996 GENERAL IRDP 445979 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

179 636396 RABIKA KUMARI SUKH RAM CHAUHAN 12/05/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445978 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

180 200605 PUSHPA DEVI PARASH RAM 13/12/1984 SC UNRESERVED 445977 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

181 583092 PUSHPA   THAKUR LALSINGH 10/08/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445976 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

182 193390 PUNNO DEVI KUNDAN SINGH 31/12/1989 OBC UNRESERVED 445975 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

183 193327 PUNAM KUNDAN SINGH 24/12/1982 SC IRDP 445974 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

184 666024 PUJA DEVI RAM KRISHAN SHARMA 03/10/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445973 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

185 597715 PROMILA KUMARI LUXMI DUTT 16/05/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445972 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

186 600770 PROMILA  
CHAUHAN RAI SINGH CHAUHAN 02/01/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445971 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

187 636151 PRIYANKA 
SHARMA DIVENDERPAL 05/08/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445970 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

188 596743 PRIYANKA 
SHARMA SR SHARMA 12/11/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445969 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

189 600790 PRIYANKA DEVI KANTHI RAM 03/03/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445968 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

190 634751 PRIYANKA 
CHAUHAN RAI SINGH CHAUHAN 08/01/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445967 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

191 644841 PRIYANKA ARORA KULDEEP SINGH ARORA 30/04/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445966 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

192 214839 PRIYANKA SITA RAM 25/08/1992 OBC UNRESERVED 445965 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

193 172776 PRIYANAM TOMAR JOGINDER TOMAR 18/06/1994 SC PHYSICAL 
HANDICAPPED 445964 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

194 183609 PRIYA NEGI ARJUN SINGH 11/04/1992 ST UNRESERVED 445963 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

195 614672 PRIYA RAJENDER SINGH 29/03/1995 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445962 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

196 196131 PRITIKA GHANSYAM 20/05/1987 OBC UNRESERVED 445961 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

197 198698 PREMI DEVI ASHA RAM 04/04/1985 SC UNRESERVED 445960 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

198 215933 PREM LATA SATAN CHAND 25/12/1976 SC UNRESERVED 445959 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

199 181161 PREM LALTA JAI RAM 03/12/1989 SC UNRESERVED 445958 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

200 183763 PREM  KUMARI PREM SINGH 20/09/1989 ST IRDP 445957 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

201 612184 PREETI SHARMA SURENDER  KUMAR 06/11/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445956 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

202 204317 PREETI KUMARI RAMESH 31/01/1991 SC IRDP 445955 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

203 638880 PREETI RAMESH CHAND SHARMA 01/04/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445954 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

204 638592 PRAVEEN KUMARI RATTAN CHAND 07/01/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445953 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

205 199589 PRATISHTHA JASWANT  SINGH 08/02/1989 SC UNRESERVED 445952 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

206 597742 PRATIBHA  KUMARI SUSHIL KUMAR 14/04/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445951 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

207 629946 POONMA SHER SINGH 12/12/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445950 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

208 630809 POONAM THAUR NARYAN DASS 27/08/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445949 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

209 598475 POONAM THAKUR OM PARKASH 15/09/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445948 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

210 196119 POONAM SHARMA LAYAK RAM 04/05/1991 OBC IRDP 445947 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

211 212895 POONAM LATA CHATAN GATUK 26/12/1990 ST IRDP 445946 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

212 214936 POONAM KUMARI HUSAN SINGH 25/01/1981 SC UNRESERVED 445945 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

213 665254 POONAM KUMARI RAVI LAL 14/08/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445944 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

214 644935 POONAM DEVI KUNDAN SINGH 10/04/1996 GENERAL IRDP 445943 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

215 215914 POONAM DEVI BHAG  MAL 14/10/1989 SC UNRESERVED 445942 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

216 165547 POONAM RANGI RAM 23/07/1984 SC UNRESERVED 445941 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

217 614688 POOJA THAKUR PARESH THAKUR 03/08/1994 GENERAL SPORTSPERSON 445940 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

218 657307 POOJA SHARMA KUNDAN LAL 02/06/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445939 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla



219 210253 POOJA DEVI MANI RAM 21/09/1992 SC UNRESERVED 445938 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

220 218997 POOJA DEVI PREM LAL 28/11/1994 SC UNRESERVED 445937 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

221 191106 POOJA  SHARMA RAJINDER KUMAR 15/02/1989 OBC UNRESERVED 445936 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

222 183960 PONAM BHARTI VINOD KUMAR 21/08/1995 ST UNRESERVED 445935 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

223 210370 PAYAL GYAN CHAND 20/10/1994 SC IRDP 445934 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

224 640688 PARUL THAKUR CHANDER MANI THAKUR 20/10/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445933 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

225 667816 PARUL CHAUHAN NADANGOPAL CHAUHAN 26/06/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445932 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

226 196957 PANMA CHHODN CHHERING TOBGE 05/06/1986 ST UNRESERVED 445931 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

227 199477 PANMA ASHA KONCHO TANZIN 26/01/1983 ST IRDP 445930 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

228 196028 NUTAN  KUMAR PURAN SINGH 08/02/1996 ST IRDP 445929 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

229 224352 NISHA KUMARI KAMAN  SINGH 13/03/1984 SC UNRESERVED 445928 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

230 193305 NISHA DEVI MAYA RAM 02/01/1992 OBC UNRESERVED 445927 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

231 606077 NISHA DEVI OMA DUTT 23/06/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445926 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

232 672622 NISHA SUNDER SINGH 06/05/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445925 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

233 186143 NISHA GURDAYAL 12/11/1990 OBC UNRESERVED 445924 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

234 666857 NISHA CHITTAR SINGH SEN 03/02/1975 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445923 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

235 594000 NISHA RAJINDER SINGH 21/03/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445922 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

236 667736 NIRMLA KUMARI ROSHAN LAL 20/06/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445921 Govt. Sr. Sec.School, Lakkar Bazar Shimla

237 185003 NIRMLA DEVI NOKHU RAM 14/09/1984 SC UNRESERVED 445920 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

238 186082 NIRMLA DEVI KANTHI RAM 03/01/1990 OBC UNRESERVED 445919 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

239 198607 NIRAJ KUMARI VIDYA SINGH 18/04/1987 ST UNRESERVED 445918 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

240 667160 NIKITA THKAUR GIRDHARI  LAL 15/10/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445917 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

241 644873 NIJTISH KUMARI RAMESH CHAND 28/01/1996 GENERAL IRDP 445916 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

242 538915 NIDHI GANGTA MAHINDER GANGTA 09/01/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445915 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

243 215636 NEHA VRAMA AVINASH VERMA 10/04/1986 SC UNRESERVED 445914 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

244 185008 NEHA KABIR BAI SHAKHI RAM 17/03/1991 SC UNRESERVED 445913 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

245 614641 NEETA DEVI KHATRI RAM 03/10/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445912 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

246 666349 NEERAJ SHARMA BHUMI CHAND 07/10/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445911 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

247 200416 NEEMA POTI DEVI LAL 01/06/1995 ST IRDP 445910 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

248 196347 NEEMA DEVI BHAJJU RAM 20/04/1987 SC SPORTSPERSON 445909 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

249 606107 NEEMA DEVI LAL  SINGH 10/02/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445908 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

250 551883 NEEMA DEVI LACHAMINANND SHARMA 16/02/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445907 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

251 666338 NEELAM SHARMA MENCHAND SHARMA 05/08/1976 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445906 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

252 677726 NEELAM KUMARI NEHAR SINGH 08/08/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445905 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

253 679501 NEELAM KUMARI DIWAKAR 15/03/1976 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445904 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

254 212882 NEELAM DEVI BHOOPSINGH 12/11/1988 SC UNRESERVED 445903 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

255 629797 NEELAM DEVI VEER SINGH 26/11/1995 GENERAL IRDP 445902 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

256 198695 NEELAM PURAN CHAND 25/01/1981 SC UNRESERVED 445901 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

257 679506 NEELAM KHEM CHAND 16/06/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445900 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

258 210126 NEELAM MED RAM 15/05/1991 SC IRDP 445899 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

259 190818 NEEELAM KUMARI KUNDAN LAL 21/11/1973 ST WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMA 445898 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

260 172635 NEEELAM KUMARI ROOP DUTT 25/02/1994 OBC UNRESERVED 445897 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

261 190848 MONIKA DEVI RAKSH PAL 29/01/1990 SC UNRESERVED 445896 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

262 210306 MONIKA NARENDER SINGH NEGI 28/05/1992 ST UNRESERVED 445895 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla



263 629939 MONIKA BALBIR SINGH 04/05/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445894 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

264 160191 MONIKA TARA CHAND 06/02/1988 ST UNRESERVED 445893 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

265 597932 MINKASHI DEVI OM PARKASH SHARMA 31/05/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445892 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

266 186166 MINAKSHI RAN SINGH 05/05/1994 SC UNRESERVED 445891 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

267 202731 MINAKSHI HEM RAJ 11/07/1992 ST UNRESERVED 445890 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

268 599893 MEGHA DEVI MANSHA RAM 23/11/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445889 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

269 196323 MEERA KUMARI GEETA RAM 01/01/1986 OBC UNRESERVED 445888 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

270 679507 MEERA DEVI RAM SHARAN 01/06/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445887 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

271 573191 MEERA DEVI MUKHTYAR CHAND 01/01/1994 OBC UNRESERVED 445886 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

272 644900 MEENAKSHII 
TOMAR RAGI LAL TOMAR 01/10/1987 GENERAL IRDP 445885 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

273 635334 MEENAKSHI 
SHARMA PREM LAL 06/04/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445884 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

274 666162 MEENAKSHI 
RANGTA MOHINDER SINGH RANGTA 05/01/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445883 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

275 202923 MEENA KUMARI PREM KUMARI 20/01/1991 SC UNRESERVED 445882 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

276 186940 MEENA KUMARI THANU LAL 14/08/1996 ST IRDP 445881 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

277 219246 MEENA DEVI MUNISH RAM 01/02/1991 SC UNRESERVED 445880 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

278 612183 MEENA DEVI BIRJ LAL 24/11/1977 SC UNRESERVED 445879 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

279 636303 MEENA DEVI RAM SINGH 05/07/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445878 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

280 236160 MAYA BHAKTI JHAPHARU RAM 25/05/1982 SC UNRESERVED 445877 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

281 214851 MANPREETKAUR PRITAMSINGH 12/12/1988 OBC UNRESERVED 445876 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

282 667853 MANOURMA 
SURYA VIDYA SINGH 28/05/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445875 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

283 606390 MANJU KUMARI HARI CHAND 21/02/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445874 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

284 187008 MANJU DEVI PARTAP  SINGH 15/05/1990 SC UNRESERVED 445873 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

285 206131 MANJU BALA OM PARKASH 15/04/1987 OBC SPORTSPERSON 445872 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

286 600591 MANJEET KUMARI JANAK SINGH 20/12/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445871 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

287 657391 MANISHA KUMARI JAGDISH CHAND 30/03/1989 GENERAL IRDP 445870 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

288 219043 MANISHA KUMARI BALI RAM 11/03/1990 SC UNRESERVED 445869 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

289 215292 MANISHA DEVI KEWAL RAM 11/05/1982 OBC UNRESERVED 445868 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

290 626639 MANGESH KUMARI DALEEPSINGH 13/02/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445867 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

291 603230 MAN DEI RAM  KISHAN 05/01/1986 ST IRDP 445866 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

292 593872 MAMTA SHARMA BHAJAN RAM 03/03/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445865 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

293 634451 MAMTA DEVI BALI RAM 13/10/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445864 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

294 614742 MAMTA DEVI BALBIR SINGH 10/08/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445863 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

295 631354 MAMTA PRADEEP 15/04/1995 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445862 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

296 626105 MAMTA KAMLADUTT 14/12/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445861 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

297 200693 MAMTA HIRA LAL 20/02/1988 ST UNRESERVED 445860 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

298 215348 MADHU BALA LAYAK RAM 14/02/1991 OBC UNRESERVED 445859 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

299 206149 MADHU  BALA 
CHAUHAN SANT RAM 10/02/1986 SC UNRESERVED 445858 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

300 654954 MADHU MOHAN LAL 18/03/1978 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445857 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

301 215566 LUCKKY INDER SINGH 04/12/1975 SC UNRESERVED 445856 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

302 670888 LOVELY PRADEEP KUMAR 25/03/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445855 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

303 599833 LEEPIKA THAKUR RAJESH THAKUR 06/01/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445854 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

304 172512 LEELA DEVI SOBHA RAM 16/08/1985 OBC UNRESERVED 445853 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

305 214845 LEELA DEVI JALMU 01/12/1989 SC UNRESERVED 445852 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

306 210733 LAXMI DEVI SONAM ANGCHUK 18/05/1990 ST UNRESERVED 445851 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla



307 611903 LAXMI DEVI PARAS RAM THAKUR 06/09/1991 SC UNRESERVED 445850 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

308 665445 LATA DEVI KEHVNAND 20/10/1975 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445849 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

309 639930 LATA JAI SINGH 07/09/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445848 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

310 622603 LALITA SHARMA HAIR PRASAD  SHARMA 08/09/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445847 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

311 172581 LALITA DEVI LACHAMAN CHAND 31/07/1994 SC UNRESERVED 445846 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

312 665396 LALITA DEVI BALWANT SINGH 20/02/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445845 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

313 206322 LALITA DEVI NARYAN SINGH 01/09/1985 SC IRDP 445844 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

314 604944 LALITA DEVI TULSI RAM 14/06/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445843 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

315 215089 LALITA DEVI RAM LAL 13/10/1992 OBC UNRESERVED 445842 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

316 208422 LALITA BALBIR SINGH 06/03/1995 SC UNRESERVED 445841 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

317 639078 KUSUM LATA ISHWAR CHAND 11/08/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445840 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

318 210735 KUSHAL DEVI RUMAL SINGH 31/05/1992 ST SPORTSPERSON 445839 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

319 212892 KUNGA CHHIMED CHHETAN  GATUK 14/01/1992 ST IRDP 445838 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

320 593944 KUMARI SEEMA 
DEVI ATTAR SINGH 11/06/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445837 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

321 215000 KUMARI SEEMA MADAN SINGH 03/07/1987 SC UNRESERVED 445836 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

322 214144 KUMARI SARITA JEET SINGH 08/01/1989 SC SPORTSPERSON 445835 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

323 644926 KUMARI 
SANGEETA ATTAR SINGH 09/03/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445834 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

324 214900 KUMARI ROMI OM PAL 22/05/1990 SC UNRESERVED 445833 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

325 621471 KUMARI REETA JIWA LAL 04/06/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445832 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

326 636305 KUMARI RAJNI DAYA RAM 26/07/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445831 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

327 593804 KUMARI NEELAM RANJEET SINGH 01/02/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445830 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

328 204290 KUMARI MINAKSHI TASI PALZAR 30/04/1992 ST UNRESERVED 445829 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

329 200726 KUMARI MEENA SURESH KUMAR 27/08/1987 SC UNRESERVED 445828 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

330 609234 KUMARI KIRAN FATEH SINGH 09/01/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445827 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

331 204242 KUMARI 
KAUSHALYA MADAN SINGH 27/09/1991 SC IRDP 445826 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

332 208568 KUMARI HIMANI KULDEEP KUMAR 11/06/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445825 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

333 215468 KUMARI GAYATRI DEV PRAKASH 01/10/1994 OBC WFF 445824 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

334 605039 KUMARI DIKSHA JAI CHAND 03/03/1996 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445823 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

335 183842 KUMARI ANJU NEGI SUNDER SEN NEGI 07/09/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445822 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

336 639002 KUMARI ANJILA LAYAK RAM 24/06/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445821 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

337 198647 KRISHNA DEVI TOTA RAM 16/10/1993 OBC IRDP 445820 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

338 186934 KRISHAN PYARI SHIV BHAGAT 13/08/1989 ST UNRESERVED 445819 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

339 215532 KM BABLI GUMAN SINGH 10/02/1981 SC UNRESERVED 445818 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

340 200418 KIRTI NEGI MULAKRAM NEGI 18/07/1994 ST SPORTSPERSON 445817 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

341 597731 KIRAN DEVI MULTAN SINGH 28/05/1994 GENERAL IRDP 445816 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

342 615085 KIRAN BALA HEMRAJ 17/12/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445815 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

343 214399 KIRAN BALA DAYA RAM 15/02/1993 SC IRDP 445814 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

344 196383 KIRAN BALA TOTA RAM 02/02/1987 OBC UNRESERVED 445813 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

345 196161 KIRAN BALA JAGAT RAM 18/06/1989 SC UNRESERVED 445812 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

346 614681 KIRAN BALA KHAJAN SINGH 14/04/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445811 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

347 626669 KIRAN  KUMARI DEEP RAM 14/10/1992 GENERAL IRDP 445810 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

348 629949 KIRAN  BALA SURAT SINGH 05/09/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445809 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

349 179019 KIRAN PREM SINGH 12/10/1988 SC UNRESERVED 445808 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

350 215301 KIRAN SHSHUPARAM RAM 05/02/1990 SC UNRESERVED 445807 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla



351 630932 KEWLA DEVI SITA RAM 12/04/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445806 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

352 200162 KESUNG KINZOM FATEH SINGH 12/12/1985 ST UNRESERVED 445805 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

353 183824 KAVITA KUMARI VIDYA LAL 16/05/1987 ST UNRESERVED 445804 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

354 184981 KAVITA DEVI DHARAM DASS 01/07/1990 ST IRDP 445803 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

355 214365 KAVITA DEVI KALIYA RAM 27/02/1995 SC UNRESERVED 445802 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

356 196052 KAVITA RAMSWAROOP 29/12/1993 SC SPORTSPERSON 445801 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

357 660244 KAUSHLYA DEVI DHARAM  SINGH 06/02/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445800 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

358 635589 KAUSHALYA  
KAUNDAL PREMLAL 11/05/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445799 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

359 198606 KARUNA KUMARI CHHEWANG GYALCHHEN 07/02/1985 ST IRDP 445798 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

360 199587 KARUNA CHAUHAN JASWANT SINGH CHAUHAN 08/08/1992 SC UNRESERVED 445797 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

361 186321 KANSO DEVI JAY LAL 28/12/1989 OBC IRDP 445796 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

362 185152 KANCHAN KUMARI DEVI RAM 23/10/1989 SC IRDP 445795 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

363 178821 KANCHAN TARA CHAND 09/09/1993 SC UNRESERVED 445794 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

364 672520 KAMLESH KUMARI PREMPALSINGH 09/03/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445793 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

365 178864 KAMLA RANI RAMESH KUMAR 20/03/1991 OBC UNRESERVED 445792 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

366 184858 KAMLA DEVI KRAMU RAM 13/04/1976 SC IRDP 445791 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

367 208779 KAMINI SITA RAM 13/06/1990 SC UNRESERVED 445790 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

368 634730 KAMALJEET KAUR SURESH KUMAR 26/03/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445789 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

369 199416 KAMALESH 
KUMARI CHANDER SAIN 31/07/1984 OBC UNRESERVED 445788 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

370 606351 KALPNA KUMARI DESH RAJ 26/06/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445787 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

371 631119 KALPNA KUMARI ANANT RAM 20/05/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445786 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

372 626424 KALPANA DEI VIJAY SIGH 26/04/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445785 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

373 198581 KALPANA NARPAT SHARMA 06/12/1996 OBC UNRESERVED 445784 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

374 667737 KALAUNTA DEVI SANGAT ARAM 04/12/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445783 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

375 596658 KAJAL PARDEEP KUMAR SHARMA 28/02/1993 GENERAL IRDP 445782 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

376 600529 K RUMA DEVI CHAMAN SINGH 14/11/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445781 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

377 172749 JYOTI SHARMA RAMESHWAR DUTT 26/09/1990 OBC UNRESERVED 445780 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

378 219212 JYOTI SHARMA GUNANAND  SHARMA 11/06/1990 OBC UNRESERVED 445779 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

379 626474 JYOTI KUMARI DEEP RAM SHARMA 27/04/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445778 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

380 215745 JAYOTSNA  
SHARMA VIRENDER SHARMA 14/02/1992 OBC UNRESERVED 445777 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

381 198783 JAYA BHADURI ROSHAN LAL 05/04/1984 SC UNRESERVED 445776 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

382 212879 JANGCHUK DOLMA CHHERING  ANGRUO 17/01/1996 ST IRDP 445775 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

383 143669 JAMPA DOLAMA TASHI ANGRUP 06/07/1991 ST UNRESERVED 445774 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

384 199390 JAIDEVI NEK RAM 24/01/1982 SC IRDP 445773 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

385 666263 ISHA DHINGRA DINESH  KUMAR 26/07/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445772 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

386 657225 INDU BALA SHIV SINGH 05/08/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445771 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

387 159980 INDU MILAP CHAND 23/04/1990 ST IRDP 445770 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

388 199357 INDRA DEVI SUNDER 09/01/1986 SC UNRESERVED 445769 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

389 541345 INDER PALMO YANGDAK CHHERING 05/10/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445768 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

390 635425 HEMA SHARMA DD SHARMA 07/12/1979 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445767 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

391 213155 HEM LATA SURENDER KUMAR 01/11/1989 ST UNRESERVED 445766 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

392 597882 HAR DEVI KUMBIA RAM 21/01/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445765 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

393 186848 GURDAI DEVI HARI RAM 17/04/1989 OBC UNRESERVED 445764 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

394 208516 GUR DEVI SURATSINGH 28/05/1986 SC UNRESERVED 445763 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla



395 187226 GUMATI DEVI BALI RAM 17/12/1985 SC UNRESERVED 445762 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

396 236392 GULWANSHI DANDUB CHHERING 15/08/1986 ST UNRESERVED 445761 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

397 667919 GITA SOM DASS 21/02/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445760 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

398 589166 GIRIJA SAHARMA OM SWAROOP 22/12/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445759 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

399 183992 GIAN DEVI JANKHOYOE RAM 01/05/1979 ST UNRESERVED 445758 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

400 183738 GEETU DEVI GYAL DASS 25/03/1987 ST UNRESERVED 445757 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

401 621473 GEETA DEVI LEKH RAM 22/07/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445756 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

402 218984 GEETA DEVI SURAT RAM 11/11/1985 SC UNRESERVED 445755 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

403 626472 GEETA DEVI DILA RAM 10/01/1979 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445754 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

404 212951 GEETA  KUMARI PHOOLA 09/04/1986 ST IRDP 445753 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

405 190924 GEETA LRITAM SINGH 09/12/1983 SC UNRESERVED 445752 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

406 621440 GEETA MOHAN LAL 30/01/1995 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445751 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

407 595419 GAYTRI SHARMA CHET RAM SHARMA 17/07/1973 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445750 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

408 657290 GARIMA VASUDEV ANAND PRKASH SHARMA 10/09/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445749 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

409 600776 FARIDA REEHMAN GULZAR KHAN 14/08/1973 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445748 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

410 597870 FALAK MOHD ASIF 20/04/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445747 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

411 191390 ENJANA DEVI HEERA LAL 25/10/1992 SC UNRESERVED 445746 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

412 593737 DIVYA YAMINI 
GUPTA RAM KUMAR GUPTA 08/01/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445745 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

413 215102 DIVYA KASHNIR LAL 02/10/1982 SC UNRESERVED 445744 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

414 606356 DIMPLE THAKUR PREM SINGH THAKUR 22/08/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445743 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

415 199252 DIMPLE KUMARI RAMM SARAN 15/10/1991 OBC SPORTSPERSON 445742 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

416 583014 DEVYANI  VERMA PYARE LAL 13/11/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445741 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

417 190675 DEV KUMARI BAHADUR SINGH 05/03/1985 ST UNRESERVED 445740 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

418 215029 DEEPO DEVI KHATRI RAM 16/01/1982 OBC UNRESERVED 445739 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

419 598417 DEEPIKA SHARMA RAJESH  KUMAR SHARMA 07/04/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445738 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

420 180632 DEEPANJALI NEGI AVADESH NEGI 09/07/1994 ST UNRESERVED 445737 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

421 573143 DEEPA SHARMA PREMLAL 06/02/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445736 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

422 210146 DEEP KUMARI TANI RAM 21/05/1990 SC UNRESERVED 445735 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

423 182111 DECHAV DOKER CHHATEN GATUCK 05/05/1982 ST UNRESERVED 445734 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

424 186154 DAYAWANTI DEVI LEKH RAM 22/09/1977 SC UNRESERVED 445733 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

425 208596 DAKSHINA RELU RAM 13/01/1990 SC UNRESERVED 445732 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

426 214326 CHINTA KUMARI KALYAN SINGH 11/12/1978 SC UNRESERVED 445731 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

427 187246 CHANDER RAM JHABE RAM 01/06/1995 SC UNRESERVED 445730 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

428 202700 CHANDER KANTA SUNDER LAL 15/03/1993 ST UNRESERVED 445729 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

429 214316 CHAMPA DEVI MIRCHU RAM 31/05/1981 SC UNRESERVED 445728 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

430 629987 BIRMA DEVI KANWAR SINGH 22/12/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445727 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

431 630993 BINDU KANWAR CHANRAN SINGH TOMAR 01/01/1978 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445726 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

432 199580 BINDESHWARI 
NEGI AMAR SINGH 07/09/1985 ST PHYSICAL 

HANDICAPPED 445725 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

433 178893 BIMLA DEVI MOHAN LAL 07/08/1991 SC UNRESERVED 445724 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

434 622421 BHUVANESHWARI GIAN  CHAND 10/11/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445723 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

435 179020 BHAWANA PREM SIGH 20/08/1991 SC UNRESERVED 445722 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

436 657522 BHARTI SHARMA KHEM RAJ SHARMA 28/10/1995 SC UNRESERVED 445721 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

437 635435 BHARTI SHARMA NARAYAN DASS 21/08/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445720 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

438 184935 BHARTI KUMARI SURAJ LAL 15/06/1976 SC UNRESERVED 445719 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla



439 191460 BHAG MANTI PURAN SINGH 01/11/1978 ST UNRESERVED 445718 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

440 666978 BANITA DEVI UTAM DEV 10/05/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445717 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

441 186939 BABY KUMARI DILA RAM 02/03/1993 ST IRDP 445716 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

442 677722 BABLI DEVI MAHINDER SINGH 11/01/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445715 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

443 210761 BABLI  DEVI LATEOFSH KAIN RAM 12/06/1985 SC IRDP 445714 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

444 172670 BABITA RANI SAR PAL 16/04/1976 SC UNRESERVED 445713 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

445 183737 BABITA KUMARI BASANT LAL 20/03/1992 SC UNRESERVED 445712 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

446 677727 BABITA DEVI HARI SINGH 03/03/1989 GENERAL SPORTSPERSON 445711 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

447 629909 BABITA DEVI DAULAT RAM 27/07/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445710 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

448 631047 BABITA CHAUHAN YASHWANT SINGH 09/02/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445709 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

449 645102 ASHIMA KUMARI DAYA RAM 07/11/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445708 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

450 187161 ASHA DEVI PREM SINGH NEGI 14/01/1982 ST IRDP 445707 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

451 666203 ASHA DEVI SALKU RAM 17/08/1983 GENERAL IRDP 445706 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

452 219094 ASHA DEVI SARNIA RAM 06/01/1989 SC UNRESERVED 445705 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

453 198839 ASHA HANS RAJ 12/10/1987 ST UNRESERVED 445704 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

454 621517 ARTI SHARMA RAJINDER  SHARMA 01/10/1995 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445703 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

455 679580 ARTI SHARMA DIWAKER DUTT SHARMA 24/11/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445702 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

456 639026 ARTI SOHAN SINGH 17/06/1991 SC UNRESERVED 445701 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

457 621380 ARCHNA THAKUR JEET RAM THAKUR 27/06/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445700 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

458 631243 ARCHNA SHARMA JAI PARKASH SHARMA 14/01/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445699 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

459 596431 ARCHANA SHARMA KEWAL RAM SHARMA 10/03/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445698 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

460 609275 ARCHANA BHAG SAIN 13/10/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445697 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

461 184927 ANURADHA SUMAN SALIG RAM MAZTA 16/11/1981 SC UNRESERVED 445696 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

462 596407 ANURADHA SHYAMLAL 28/12/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445695 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

463 219093 ANUPAMA 
KASHYAP MOHAN SINGH 17/11/1994 SC UNRESERVED 445694 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

464 187011 ANU RAMESHWAR SINGH 29/02/1992 SC UNRESERVED 445693 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

465 595247 ANSHU SHARMA GITA RAM 03/01/1995 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445692 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

466 638845 ANNAPURNA 
THAKUR PRATHIVI SINGH 30/12/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445691 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

467 180518 ANKITA MINHAS DK MINASH 29/05/1991 OBC UNRESERVED 445690 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

468 629626 ANKITA KUMARI MULTAN SINGH 15/10/1990 GENERAL PHYSICAL 
HANDICAPPED 445689 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

469 202712 ANJU KUMARI MANGAL SINGH 18/01/1992 ST UNRESERVED 445688 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

470 670856 ANJU DEVI RAMANAND SHARMA 25/12/1989 GENERAL IRDP 445687 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

471 204046 ANJU DEVI DIWAN SINGH 09/12/1992 SC UNRESERVED 445686 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

472 210494 ANJU  KUMARI BALWANT SINGH 06/04/1985 ST UNRESERVED 445685 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

473 604921 ANJNA DALIP SINGH 29/08/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445684 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

474 214171 ANJESH KUMARI SUNDER SINGH 19/05/1987 OBC UNRESERVED 445683 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

475 208514 ANJANA DEVI ATMA RAM 30/12/1989 SC UNRESERVED 445682 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

476 541362 ANJANA DEVI MIYAN SINGH 11/11/1986 ST UNRESERVED 445681 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

477 629933 ANJANA CHAUHAN RAM SINGH 15/04/1996 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445680 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

478 612098 ANJALI SHARMA KRISHAN SHARMA 09/08/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445679 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

479 621372 ANITA SHARMA ROOP RAM SHARMA 09/05/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445678 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

480 622436 ANITA SHARMA RAM KRISHAN SHARMA 15/02/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445677 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

481 214374 ANITA KUMARI 
BHARDWAJ GIAN CHAND 06/01/1978 OBC UNRESERVED 445676 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

482 215825 ANITA KUMARI DAULAT RAM 02/02/1979 ST UNRESERVED 445675 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla



483 626079 ANITA DEVI GOPAL SIGH 19/05/1972 SC UNRESERVED 445674 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

484 629969 ANITA DEVI HEERA SINGH 16/03/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445673 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

485 600652 ANITA DEVI MOHAN LAL 29/04/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445672 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

486 196390 ANITA DEVI TIKA RAM 26/06/1990 OBC UNRESERVED 445671 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

487 215197 ANITA PREMDUTT 14/04/1993 OBC UNRESERVED 445670 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

488 204030 AMRITA ARJUN SINGH 24/02/1992 ST UNRESERVED 445669 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

489 206362 AMRIT KUMARI DEVI SINGH 15/04/1987 ST WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMA 445668 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

490 206273 AMNA DEVI GARIBU RAM 05/01/1994 SC UNRESERVED 445667 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

491 636398 AMITA CHAUHNAN SUKH RAM CHAUHAN 15/02/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445666 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

492 614649 ALPA AGGA 
RAWAL AVENINDER GUPTA 08/01/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445665 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

493 596739 AKSHITA DEVI BANWARI LAL 16/11/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445664 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

494 600746 AKANSHA TOMAR DALIP SINGH 26/09/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445663 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

495 202443 ADTI GOVIND SINGH 16/01/1993 OBC UNRESERVED 445662 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

496 599709 AARTI MEHTA VIJAY PAL 21/01/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445661 Rajiv Gandhi GDC Kotshera, Shimla

497 632012 YOSHOMATI ANUP SINGH 28/05/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445622 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

498 646755 YOGMAYA 
SHARMA K D SHARMA 04/05/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445621 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 

Hamirpur

499 601083 YOGMAYA THAKUR DASS 22/08/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445620 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

500 183677 YESHEY DOLMA PADMA DORJE 14/03/1983 ST UNRESERVED 445619 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

501 659980 YAMUNA KUMARI TILAK CHAND 10/07/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445618 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

502 633204 YAMINI SHARMA PREM NATH SHARMA 27/10/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445617 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

503 225011 YAMINI MANIDER KUMAR 30/07/1993 SC IRDP 445616 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

504 666959 VIPASHA TILAK RAJ 14/12/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445615 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

505 584381 VINAY KUMARI NIRMALTHAKUR 13/02/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445614 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

506 661953 VIMLA KUMARI JEET RAM 05/11/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445613 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

507 582896 VIAJY KUMARI NADHI SINGH 23/05/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445612 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

508 643832 VEENA KUMARI HEM RAJ 11/11/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445611 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

509 210851 VEENA DEVI DUNI CHAND 26/04/1986 ST IRDP 445610 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

510 578036 VEENA DEVI DHARAM SINGH 10/03/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445609 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

511 636438 VEENA DEVI GIANU 14/01/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445608 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

512 637487 VEENA DEVI GIRDHARI LAL 16/12/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445607 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

513 201431 VEENA DEVI MAHINDER SINGH 19/02/1993 SC UNRESERVED 445606 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

514 191912 VEENA DEVI PRAKSDH CHAND 02/07/1987 SC UNRESERVED 445605 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

515 504021 Varsha devi VISHAN DASS 05/01/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445604 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

516 594115 VANITA DEVI ROSHAN LAL 10/03/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445603 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

517 225013 VANDNA KUMARI KULDEEP 11/06/1994 ST UNRESERVED 445602 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

518 633448 VANDNA KUMARI KULDEEP KUMAR 17/12/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445601 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

519 164988 VANDANA KUMARI CHHINJO RAM 25/06/1987 SC UNRESERVED 445600 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

520 564868 VANDANA KUMARI JAGDISH CHAND 13/05/1975 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445599 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

521 527525 VAISHALI SHAMSHER SINGH 03/10/1996 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445598 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

522 136020 USHA ROUHAN TABU RAM 01/11/1976 SC UNRESERVED 445597 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

523 546792 USHA DEVI KALI DASS 31/05/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445596 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

524 221299 USHA DEVI TARSEMLAL 07/07/1988 OBC UNRESERVED 445595 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

525 598659 URMILA DEVI CHURA MANI 13/08/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445594 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

526 676598 URMILA DEVI PREM CHAND 15/08/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445593 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur



527 188654 URMILA CHAND KUMAR 21/02/1987 SC UNRESERVED 445592 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

528 531399 TULSI DEVI DAULAT RAM 11/10/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445591 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

529 639811 TRIPTA KUMARI NARYAN SINGH 10/06/1976 GENERAL PHYSICAL 
HANDICAPPED 445590 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 

Hamirpur

530 606550 TRASHLA DEVI AVTAR SINGH 07/01/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445589 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

531 669534 TIJENDERA 
KUMARI PURAN CHAND 05/08/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445588 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 

Hamirpur

532 666520 TEJI DEVI JAGAT  SINGH 16/07/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445587 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

533 553838 TAZO BEGUM ALI MOHD 03/12/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445586 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

534 661548 TARA DEVI HARNAM SINGH 31/03/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445585 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

535 209574 TANZIN PALDON SOHAN SINGH 23/08/1995 ST UNRESERVED 445584 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

536 661808 TANUJA SHARMA VIDYA DHAR 03/03/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445583 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

537 632017 TANUJA NIRAT SINGH 08/08/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445582 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

538 640679 TANUJA SHAMAR CHAND 30/03/1996 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445581 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

539 635644 TANU SHARMA ASHWANI KUMAR 02/05/1995 GENERAL IRDP 445580 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

540 593188 SWETY TILAK  RAJ 21/04/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445579 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

541 658207 SWATI CHOPRA JAGJEEEVAN CHOPRA 01/04/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445578 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

542 650621 SWATI RAMESH CHAND 11/03/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445577 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

543 612051 SWARN  KAUR LALSINGH 14/03/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445576 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

544 565427 SWAPNA RUPESHWAR LAL 02/05/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445575 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

545 176054 SUSHMA SHARMA HANS RAJ 11/08/1989 ST UNRESERVED 445574 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

546 648485 SUSHMA SHARMA RATTAN LAL SHARMA 25/06/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445573 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

547 573019 SUSHMA KUMARI YOGINDER PAUL 12/03/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445572 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

548 207577 SUSHMA KUMARI JAISHI RAM 12/05/1985 SC UNRESERVED 445571 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

549 166556 SUSHMA DEVI NAGRU RAM 27/09/1982 ST UNRESERVED 445570 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

550 188598 SUSHMA DEVI CHET RAM 28/06/1989 SC UNRESERVED 445569 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

551 646546 SUSHMA KHIM SINGH 02/02/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445568 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

552 646514 SUSHEELA DEVI NETAR SINGH 24/01/1990 GENERAL WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMA 445567 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 

Hamirpur

553 535992 SURUCHI 
ACHARYA PRIJAMCHAND ACHARYA 19/08/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445566 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 

Hamirpur

554 199143 SURITA DEVI GULLU RAM 20/01/1983 ST IRDP 445565 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

555 168603 SUREKHA DEVI JAGDISH CHAND 05/10/1983 SC UNRESERVED 445564 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

556 231973 SUREKHA DEVI KESRU RAM 16/04/1993 SC UNRESERVED 445563 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

557 195319 SUNYNA MEHRA CHAMAN LAL MEHTA 19/09/1982 OBC UNRESERVED 445562 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

558 666646 SUNITA SHARMA DEENA NATH 24/03/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445561 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

559 660055 SUNITA SHARMA DEV DATT SHARMA 06/06/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445560 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

560 545129 SUNITA KUMARI PARTAP CHAND 27/04/1977 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445559 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

561 204279 SUNITA KUMARI KISHAN CHAND 20/01/1989 ST UNRESERVED 445558 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

562 600839 SUNITA KUMARI INDER SINGH 11/10/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445557 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

563 182701 SUNITA KUMARI PARKASH SINGH 15/12/1989 SC UNRESERVED 445556 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

564 648694 SUNITA KUMARI KASHMIR SINGH 05/01/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445555 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

565 606779 SUNITA KUARI BISHAN DASS 26/04/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445554 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

566 642415 SUNITA DEVI PARAS RAM 26/01/1981 OBC UNRESERVED 445553 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

567 592483 SUNITA DEVI MOHINDER SINGH 19/04/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445552 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

568 192788 SUNITA DEVI SUBHASH CHAND 13/10/1990 OBC UNRESERVED 445551 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

569 207653 SUNITA DEVI MAN SINGH 30/11/1996 OBC UNRESERVED 445550 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

570 208117 SUNITA DEVI KHUB RAM 05/07/1990 OBC UNRESERVED 445549 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur



571 208948 SUNITA DEVI ROSHAN LALL 07/08/1994 ST UNRESERVED 445548 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

572 181383 SUNITA DEVI SHYAM LAL 11/03/1996 SC UNRESERVED 445547 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

573 672011 SUNITA DEVI RANBIR  SINGH 29/09/1978 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445546 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

574 196546 SUNITA DEVI PREM LAL 23/02/1985 ST UNRESERVED 445545 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

575 633523 SUNITA DEVCI SHIV LAL 05/10/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445544 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

576 573079 SUNEETA KUMARI YOGENDER PAUL 05/11/1977 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445543 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

577 174885 SUNEEL KUMARI SAEWAN KUMAR 10/03/1983 ST IRDP 445542 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

578 191516 SUNDRI DEVI JEEWAN LAL 01/06/1987 SC UNRESERVED 445541 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

579 180027 SUNAINA DEVI RAMESH CHAND 18/12/1993 SC UNRESERVED 445540 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

580 651488 SUMAN THKAUR INDER SINGH 25/01/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445539 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

581 576038 SUMAN LATA OM PARKASH 21/10/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445538 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

582 608959 SUMAN KUMARI PARTAPSINGH 18/07/1981 SC IRDP 445537 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

583 184727 SUMAN KUMARI SIHAN LAL 01/02/1984 SC UNRESERVED 445536 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

584 212531 SUMAN KUMARI SITA RAM 29/11/1982 OBC UNRESERVED 445535 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

585 198063 SUMAN KUMARI MANGAL DASSS 22/05/1976 SC UNRESERVED 445534 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

586 205536 SUMAN KUMAR CHET RAM 07/01/1984 SC UNRESERVED 445533 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

587 637586 SUMAN DEVI HANS RAJ 20/08/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445532 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

588 553451 SUMAN  KUMARI RAM SINGH 28/02/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445531 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

589 182492 SUMAN PRAKSH SINGH 01/03/1993 SC UNRESERVED 445530 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

590 549039 SULEKHA DEVI RAGHUVIR SINGH RANA 08/08/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445529 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

591 676908 SUKRITI BALBIR SINGNH THKAKUR 26/06/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445528 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

592 212405 SUKRITA DEVI 
SUMAN NAZAR LAL SUMAN 05/05/1986 SC UNRESERVED 445527 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 

Hamirpur

593 676579 SUJESH KUMARI PRITHVI SINGH 08/08/1978 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445526 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

594 584386 SUJATA  THAKUR RAM SINGH 06/10/1995 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445525 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

595 614137 SONU DEVI INDER SINGH 04/07/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445524 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

596 606885 SONU KASHMIR SINGH 29/04/1978 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445523 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

597 600170 SONU RATTAN CHAND 20/05/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445522 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

598 564708 SONIKA TREHAN NIJAY KUMAR 06/04/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445521 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

599 599205 SONIKA SHARMA MANOHAR SINGH 15/11/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445520 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

600 164000 SONIKA DEVI SURESH KUMAR 21/04/1985 OBC IRDP 445519 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

601 213373 SONIA KUMARI AMIR SINGH 06/02/1996 OBC UNRESERVED 445518 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

602 623862 SONIA DEVI DHARAM SINGH 27/02/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445517 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

603 209577 SONAM CHHUKIT TANPA DORJEE 17/10/1994 ST UNRESERVED 445516 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

604 643520 SONAM YAMNESH 30/11/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445515 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

605 192576 SONAM PUNI CHAND 02/03/1988 OBC UNRESERVED 445514 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

606 208913 SOMLATA DURGADASS NEGI 21/11/1980 OBC UNRESERVED 445513 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

607 529021 SOMA DEVI ANAND SWAROOP 01/01/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445512 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

608 182538 SOMA DEVI SHANKAR RAM 10/06/1978 SC UNRESERVED 445511 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

609 201359 SOMA DEVI ROOPCHAND 07/02/1984 OBC UNRESERVED 445510 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

610 598602 SODH RAJMAL MASTANA 28/11/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445509 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

611 144116 SNEH LATA AMIN CHAND 23/04/1996 SC IRDP 445508 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

612 205595 SITA DEVI SUNDER LAL 04/10/1979 SC UNRESERVED 445507 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

613 199129 SITA DEVI CHAND RAM 28/10/1993 SC UNRESERVED 445506 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

614 549050 SHYAMA DIXIT DESH RAJ DIXIT 16/09/1996 GENERAL IRDP 445505 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur



615 643500 SHRUTI SHARMA KEWAL KRISHAN 20/10/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445504 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

616 649316 SHIWANI THAKUR KARAM SINGH 02/11/1996 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445503 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

617 212538 SHIWANI SOHAL MADAN LAL 02/04/1995 OBC IRDP 445502 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

618 531510 SHIVATI TILAK RAJ 16/12/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445501 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

619 615031 SHIVANI SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR 25/05/1996 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445500 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

620 635643 SHIVANI SHARMA KEWAL KRISHNA 24/03/1995 GENERAL WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMA 445499 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 

Hamirpur

621 146437 SHIVANI SANDHU GURWATAN RAM 24/02/1990 SC UNRESERVED 445498 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

622 213369 SHIVANI RANI RANJEET RANI 06/09/1996 OBC UNRESERVED 445497 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

623 520898 SHIVANI MEHRA MOHINDER SINGH 17/03/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445496 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

624 193135 SHIVANI KASHYAP MINE RAM 11/03/1991 SC UNRESERVED 445495 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

625 630097 SHIVANI  
MANKOTIA SUDESHWAR SINGH 22/03/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445494 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 

Hamirpur

626 175182 SHIVANI RAJINDER KUMAR 22/08/1994 SC UNRESERVED 445493 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

627 212482 SHIV BHARTI ROOP LAL 16/11/1990 SC UNRESERVED 445492 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

628 598895 SHILPY CHANDEL RAVINDER SINGH CHANDEL 11/05/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445491 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

629 513855 SHILPA THAKUR OM PARKASH 06/05/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445490 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

630 520877 SHILPA RANA JATINDER RANA 15/09/1996 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445489 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

631 204565 SHILPA DEVI CHURAMANI 12/07/1990 SC UNRESERVED 445488 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

632 649317 SHILPA  KUMARI SURJEET  SINGH 23/04/1995 GENERAL IRDP 445487 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

633 641180 SHIKHOO SHARMA PREM CHAND 22/10/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445486 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

634 600399 SHIFA PATHANIA ABIB KHAN 15/01/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445485 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

635 532278 SHEETAL KUMARI KISHORI LAL 13/07/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445484 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

636 643553 SHEETAL KUMARI JAI PRAKSH 20/12/1979 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445483 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

637 572923 SHEELA DEVI DUNI CHAND 16/07/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445482 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

638 192331 SHASHI KUMARI HARI RAM 06/12/1990 SC UNRESERVED 445481 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

639 191514 SHASHI DEVI GULABE RAM 28/01/1994 SC IRDP 445480 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

640 611168 SHASHI CHAND JAGDISH  BALA 25/05/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445479 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

641 180081 SHASHI BALA BALWANT SINGH 10/11/1990 OBC UNRESERVED 445478 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

642 596818 SHASHI BALA SARWAN KUMAR 19/10/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445477 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

643 108168 SHASHI  BALA PRAKASH CHAND 27/09/1978 SC UNRESERVED 445476 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

644 645261 SHARMILA KISHAN LAL 06/10/1979 GENERAL IRDP 445475 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

645 182208 SHANTI DEVI PURAN CHAND 06/01/1986 ST IRDP 445474 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

646 165061 SHANTI DEVI SHARMA 11/01/1991 SC IRDP 445473 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

647 209153 SHANTA DEVI HERE RAM 15/01/1980 SC UNRESERVED 445472 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

648 186507 SHANTA DEVI TEK SINGH 26/02/1983 SC UNRESERVED 445471 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

649 198865 SHAMEENA DEVI SURESH KUMAR 10/06/1986 SC UNRESERVED 445470 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

650 672088 SHALU SHARMA BALKRISHAN 04/11/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445469 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

651 661639 SHALU DEVI RAJ MAL 28/01/1995 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445468 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

652 545858 SHALU DES RAJ 27/05/1992 GENERAL IRDP 445467 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

653 611102 SHALINI SOHARU KAMAL DEV 30/06/1995 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445466 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

654 535969 SHALINI PURI TEK CHAND PURI 25/02/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445465 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

655 643981 SHALINI GUPTA MOHINDER LAL GUPTA 04/09/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445464 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

656 642636 SHALINI JASWINDER SINGH 28/09/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445463 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

657 202282 SHALINI RAMESH CHAND 10/07/1988 SC UNRESERVED 445462 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

658 501621 SHALINI PAWAN  KUMAR 14/01/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445461 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur



659 231941 SHAKUNTLA DEVI SANT RAM 04/04/1980 SC UNRESERVED 445460 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

660 142649 SHAKUNTLA DEVI LOBHI RAM 12/02/1969 SC UNRESERVED 445459 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

661 633493 SHAGUN SHARMA ASHWANI KUMAR 19/09/1995 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445458 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

662 593294 SHADA ALI MOHD 15/02/1995 GENERAL IRDP 445457 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

663 501604 SHABNAM 
GULERIA PRABHAT SINGH GULERIA 17/06/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445456 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 

Hamirpur

664 188920 SHABNAM BHARTI KARAM CHAND 01/09/1996 OBC UNRESERVED 445455 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

665 207018 SHABNAM RIKHI RAM 01/07/1984 OBC UNRESERVED 445454 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

666 633930 SHABNAM ASHOK KUMAR 28/12/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445453 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

667 206934 SEEMA DEVI SUBH KARAN 13/12/1990 OBC UNRESERVED 445452 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

668 180052 SEEMA DEVI CHAMAN LAL 10/07/1984 GENERAL PHYSICAL 
HANDICAPPED 445451 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 

Hamirpur

669 168368 SEEMA DEVI LEKH RAM 02/04/1984 SC UNRESERVED 445450 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

670 203073 SEEMA DEVI LUDAR RAM 23/09/1978 OBC UNRESERVED 445449 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

671 195882 SEEMA DEVI NIKKU RAM 30/07/1991 ST IRDP 445448 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

672 213503 SEEMA DEVI PAINU RAM 22/08/1988 ST IRDP 445447 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

673 209575 SEEMA CHHODON CHHERING TOBGIA 19/05/1992 ST UNRESERVED 445446 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

674 196585 SAVITARI DEVI BIRIYA RMA 05/09/1978 ST UNRESERVED 445445 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

675 592431 SAVITA KUMARI NIKU RAM 10/04/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445444 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

676 527232 SAVITA KUMARI JAGROOP SINGH 12/12/1972 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445443 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

677 198820 SAVITA KUMARI MOHAN DAS  KASHYAP 27/07/1989 SC UNRESERVED 445442 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

678 209061 SAROJNI RAMESH KUMAR 12/05/1994 ST UNRESERVED 445441 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

679 610499 SAROJ KUMARI RAJ KUMAR 05/08/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445440 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

680 583843 SARITA THAKUR CHATTAR SINGH THAKUR 08/06/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445439 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

681 171446 SARITA KUMARI DEEP RAJ 25/03/1990 SC UNRESERVED 445438 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

682 188281 SARITA KOUNDAL GIAN CHAND 22/04/1986 OBC UNRESERVED 445437 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

683 198256 SARITA DEVI KISHORI LAL 24/09/1993 OBC UNRESERVED 445436 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

684 209118 SARITA DEVI PREM SINGH 14/03/1988 ST UNRESERVED 445435 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

685 646711 SARITA DEVI DESH RAJ 03/02/1994 ST IRDP 445434 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

686 661747 SARITA DEVI RAKESH KUMAR 18/04/1996 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445433 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

687 209063 SARITA  KUMARI JAGDISH CHAND 13/11/1983 ST UNRESERVED 445432 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

688 565221 SARIKA VAIDYA BALDEV  CHAND  VAIDYA 21/11/1981 GENERAL IRDP 445431 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

689 221186 SARIKA KRISHAN SINGH 20/04/1993 SC UNRESERVED 445430 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

690 663017 SARASVATI INDER KUMAR 06/02/1992 GENERAL SPORTSPERSON 445429 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

691 566556 SAPNA SHARMA NAND LAL SHARMA 28/08/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445428 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

692 197590 SAPNA KUMARI RANIA RAM 25/05/1992 SC UNRESERVED 445427 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

693 645300 SAPNA KUMARI ROOP  LAL 03/11/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445426 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

694 145495 SAPNA DEVI MUNSHI RAM 05/04/1983 SC UNRESERVED 445425 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

695 132578 SAPNA DEVI PRATAP SINGH 01/02/1981 GENERAL IRDP 445424 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

696 218149 SAPNA DEVI KEWAL KUMAR 24/12/1987 OBC UNRESERVED 445423 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

697 598455 SAPNA DEVI DAVINDER SINGH 17/07/1992 OBC UNRESERVED 445422 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

698 192362 SAPNA DEVI RATTAN CHAND 14/05/1989 SC UNRESERVED 445421 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

699 177077 SANTOSH KUMARI SHARWAN KUMAR 25/07/1979 SC UNRESERVED 445420 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

700 210882 SANTOSH KUMARI MOHAR SINGH 10/03/1993 SC WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMA 445419 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 

Hamirpur

701 179508 SANTOSH KUMARI KRISHAN CHAND 07/12/1979 OBC UNRESERVED 445418 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

702 635625 SANTOSH KUMARI LAXMAN SINGH 12/10/1975 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445417 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur



703 164960 SANTOSH KUMARI KESHARU RAM 05/08/1979 SC UNRESERVED 445416 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

704 531224 SANJOGITA DEVI ASHWANI  KUMAR 14/03/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445415 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

705 173412 SANGITA KUMARI MAN SINGH 26/04/1989 ST UNRESERVED 445414 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

706 585737 SAMEEM BEGUM SAREEF 17/10/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445413 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

707 185569 SAMEEKSHA PURSHOTTAM LAL 26/05/1987 OBC UNRESERVED 445412 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

708 531315 SALIMA BEGUM GULZAR MOHAMMAD 11/02/1995 GENERAL IRDP 445411 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

709 666656 SALAM SHAMBU RAM 23/11/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445410 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

710 178170 SAKSHI SHARMA ARJUN RAM 22/01/1995 ST UNRESERVED 445409 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

711 669554 SAKSHI GULERIA HARISH GULERIA 06/10/1996 GENERAL SPORTSPERSON 445408 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

712 221137 SAKSHI DEVI ASHOK KUMAR 08/09/1996 SC UNRESERVED 445407 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

713 520879 SAKSHI  SHARMA ASHWANI SHARMA 12/06/1996 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445406 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

714 601190 SAKSHI  PRASAD MATHRA PRASAD 22/02/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445405 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

715 201226 SAJU DEVI ROOP CHAND 03/09/1980 OBC UNRESERVED 445404 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

716 593096 SABHYA JAISI RAM 05/10/1995 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445403 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

717 213293 RUPAWANTI THKAUR DASS 15/03/1990 ST IRDP 445402 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

718 551984 RUPALI SOOD ANIL SOOD 18/10/1996 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445401 HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, 
Hamirpur

719 211709 RUPALI HARBANS LALL 19/03/1988 OBC UNRESERVED 445400 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

720 632296 RUMA DEVI THAKUR SINGH 02/12/1985 SC UNRESERVED 445399 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

721 641087 RUCHIKA SHARMA NARINDER KUMAR 10/07/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445398 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

722 518248 RUCHI  SHARMA MEGH RAJ SHARMA 29/07/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445397 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

723 630787 ROHINI TRIBHUSHAN RAJ KUMAR 09/01/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445396 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

724 213565 RITU OM KAR 25/09/1981 SC UNRESERVED 445395 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

725 560845 RITIKA ROSHAN LAL 07/02/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445394 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

726 593279 RITA KUMARI SARSO RAM 29/04/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445393 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

727 146576 RITA KUMARI JAGAT RAM 28/12/1982 OBC UNRESERVED 445392 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

728 228262 RITA KUMARI KAILASH CHAND 21/12/1990 SC IRDP 445391 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

729 513878 RITA DEVI NIRMAL KANGRA 22/04/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445390 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

730 204726 RIMPA DEVI BHAG RAM 02/04/1978 SC UNRESERVED 445389 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

731 632295 RICHA SHARMA MOHAN LAL SHARMA 23/11/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445388 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

732 630033 RICHA BIRENDER SINGH 09/12/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445387 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

733 538656 RENUKA KUMARI BAL  SWAROOP 08/06/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445386 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

734 641195 RENU SHARMA DES RAJ 13/04/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445385 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

735 185218 RENU KUMARI RAKESH  KUMAR 20/10/1994 OBC UNRESERVED 445384 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

736 159824 RENU BHARDWAJ JAGDISH CHAND 19/07/1981 OBC UNRESERVED 445383 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

737 194203 RENU BALA KANSHI RAM 20/12/1983 SC UNRESERVED 445382 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

738 174822 REKHA KUMARI TULSHI RAM 01/03/1983 SC UNRESERVED 445381 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

739 175982 REKHA DEVI SARWAN KUMAR 18/10/1989 OBC UNRESERVED 445380 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

740 606696 REKHA DEVI ANANT RAM 06/09/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445379 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

741 208285 REKHA DEVI TEK CHAND 13/03/1990 OBC UNRESERVED 445378 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

742 192377 REKHA CHANDRA SUMO RAM 10/03/1993 SC UNRESERVED 445377 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

743 535694 REKHA  KUMARI UDHO  RAM 21/04/1995 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445376 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

744 600924 REKHA  KUMARI RAJ KUMAR 20/12/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445375 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

745 189827 REKHA AMAR SINGH 18/04/1991 SC IRDP 445374 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

746 650212 REKHA DHARAM CHAND 03/12/1976 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445373 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II



747 182779 REKH DEVI RATTAN CHAND 20/06/1989 SC UNRESERVED 445372 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

748 225089 REKH ADEVI THUNIA RAM 16/11/1992 ST IRDP 445371 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

749 635646 REETA SHARMA JAGDISH CHAND 27/04/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445370 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

750 545095 REETA KUMARI MEER CHAND 10/12/1982 GENERAL IRDP 445369 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

751 208220 REETA DEVI DOLU 25/04/1994 SC IRDP 445368 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

752 645346 REETA DEVI PRITAM SINGH 27/03/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445367 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

753 183442 REETA DEVI TULA RAM 29/08/1985 SC UNRESERVED 445366 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

754 213368 REETA DEVI ASHOK KUMAR 29/04/1993 OBC UNRESERVED 445365 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

755 146419 REETA DEVI BHALADA RAM 20/02/1976 SC UNRESERVED 445364 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

756 182939 REETA DEVI SARD CHAND 04/04/1985 OBC UNRESERVED 445363 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

757 597121 REETA DEVI NAND LAL 16/11/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445362 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

758 592703 REETA DEVI SUKH  LAL 11/10/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445361 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

759 532216 REETA DEVI JODH RAM 11/12/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445360 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

760 181026 REETA DEVI MILKHI RAM 06/01/1978 SC UNRESERVED 445359 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

761 197576 REENA RAI CHUHRU RAM 24/05/1986 SC UNRESERVED 445358 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

762 633322 REENA KUMARI CHANDER MANI 04/05/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445357 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

763 180110 REENA KUMARI KISHORI LAL 07/07/1982 OBC IRDP 445356 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

764 640771 REENA KUMARI HEM RAJ 18/04/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445355 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

765 181600 REENA KUMARI PHUNCHOG 23/08/1979 ST IRDP 445354 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

766 583933 REENA KUMARI RAM DITTA 01/06/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445353 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

767 166126 REENA KUMARI PARTAP CHAND 20/09/1987 OBC UNRESERVED 445352 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

768 643800 REENA KUMARI RATTAN LAL 11/04/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445351 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

769 583122 REENA KUMARI TEJ RAM 07/04/1988 OBC UNRESERVED 445350 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

770 195361 REENA KUAMRI LAL CHAND 06/03/1981 SC UNRESERVED 445349 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

771 171704 REENA DEVI JAGDISH CHAND 19/06/1988 OBC UNRESERVED 445348 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

772 633328 REENA DEVI RAM LAL 04/06/1989 GENERAL IRDP 445347 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

773 579625 REENA  DEVI LUDER SINGH 05/12/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445346 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

774 666452 REENA RAM LAL 28/12/1989 ST UNRESERVED 445345 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

775 531287 REEMU DEVI BISHMBER SINGH 07/07/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445344 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

776 164820 RAVINDRA DEVI MUNSHI RAM 14/06/1993 ST IRDP 445343 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

777 603546 RAVINA SHARMA BISHAMBER DASS 05/09/1994 GENERAL SPORTSPERSON 445342 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

778 218811 RATAN MALA NEEMA CHHARING 14/03/1985 ST IRDP 445341 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

779 649110 RASHMI NARYAL SUDARSHAN SINGH NARYAL 27/11/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445340 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

780 146673 RASHMA DEVI JAGDISH CHAND 06/05/1991 SC UNRESERVED 445339 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

781 189829 RANO DEVI RAMESH KUMAR 25/11/1994 SC UNRESERVED 445338 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

782 661807 RANJU DEVI HEM RAJ 04/09/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445337 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

783 164860 RANJU DEVI NEK RAJ 14/01/1988 ST IRDP 445336 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

784 181048 RANJNA KUMARI PADAM DEV 28/07/1979 SC UNRESERVED 445335 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

785 614386 RANJNA KUMARI JAGDEV SINGH 10/02/1977 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445334 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

786 188531 RANJNA KUMARI PREM LAL 11/09/1994 ST UNRESERVED 445333 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

787 164802 RANJNA DEVI PRAKASH CHAND 15/01/1991 ST UNRESERVED 445332 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

788 599124 RANJANA SHARMA KC CHAND 13/03/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445331 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

789 615009 RANJANA PARMAR BHAG  SINGH PARMAR 25/01/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445330 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

790 168389 RANJANA KUMARI KESAR SINGH 18/02/1993 OBC UNRESERVED 445329 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II



791 658073 RANJANA DEVI KRISHAN CHAND 07/08/1977 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445328 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

792 645268 RANJANA DEVI GEETA RAM 03/06/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445327 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

793 551786 RANJANA DEVI SURENDER SINGH 25/02/1979 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445326 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

794 172953 RANJANA MULKH RAJ 08/03/1990 SC UNRESERVED 445325 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

795 535854 RAMINI DEVI MANAK CHAND 26/08/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445324 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

796 207557 RAM DEI GURDIAL 12/04/1989 SC IRDP 445323 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

797 203078 RAKSHA KUMARI CHATTER SIUNGH 19/08/1986 ST UNRESERVED 445322 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

798 646184 RAKHI MAHAJAN ASHOK MAHAJAN 26/08/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445321 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

799 213208 RAKESH KUMARI BALAM RAM 15/06/1976 OBC UNRESERVED 445320 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

800 601019 RAKESH KUMARI HET RAM 13/09/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445319 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

801 630618 RAJNISH KUMARI HANS RAJ 15/02/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445318 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

802 583023 RAJNI VERMA DESH RAJ VERAMA 13/12/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445317 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

803 221471 RAJNI RANI SITA RAM 20/07/1977 SC UNRESERVED 445316 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

804 234667 RAJNI KUMARI PURUSHOTTAM RAM 05/02/1981 OBC UNRESERVED 445315 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

805 501656 RAJNI GULERIA SHER SIGH 08/09/1978 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445314 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

806 526599 RAJNI DEVI AMAR SINGH  JAMWAL 05/10/1977 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445313 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

807 518217 RAJNI BIBI STAR MOHAMMAD 06/11/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445312 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

808 177725 RAJNI BALA .................. 08/07/1994 SC IRDP 445311 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

809 602287 RAJNI  KUMARI MANAK CHAND 30/07/1978 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445310 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

810 189593 RAJNI KAMAL  CHAND 24/10/1982 OBC UNRESERVED 445309 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

811 606478 RAJNEESH KUMARI BALI RAM 05/12/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445308 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

812 594474 RAJNA DEVI DEVI SINGH 01/06/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445307 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

813 221430 RAJNA DEVI AMAR NATH 30/04/1982 SC UNRESERVED 445306 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

814 206073 RAJ KUMARI PREM DASS 12/04/1979 SC UNRESERVED 445305 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

815 136337 RAJ KUMARI BRAHMU RAM 07/12/1984 OBC UNRESERVED 445304 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

816 611990 RAJ KUMARI UTTAM SINGH 26/10/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445303 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

817 208221 RADHA DEVI HUKAM CHAND 04/11/1983 SC UNRESERVED 445302 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

818 182351 RACHNA KUMARI SURESH KUMAR 23/08/1990 OBC UNRESERVED 445301 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

819 183130 RACHNA DEVI UTTAM CHAND 27/05/1981 GENERAL IRDP 445300 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

820 666647 RACHANA DEVI YOG RAJ 17/06/1986 ST UNRESERVED 445299 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

821 646797 PUSHPANJALI ROOP CHAND 05/03/1995 GENERAL SPORTSPERSON 445298 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

822 201243 PUSHPA PARMA RAM 21/04/1978 GENERAL PHYSICAL 
HANDICAPPED 445297 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

823 189415 PUSHAPLATA ROOP LAL 16/02/1986 ST UNRESERVED 445296 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

824 646647 PUSHAPA DEVI CHAMAN LAL 05/10/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445295 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

825 211007 PUSHAP LATA NETER SINGH 23/04/1975 SC UNRESERVED 445294 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

826 143572 PUSHAP LALTA KOUR  CHAND 26/09/1990 OBC IRDP 445293 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

827 650296 PURVA DEVI VED RAM 23/09/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445292 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

828 201600 PUNAM KESHAV RAM 06/06/1987 SC UNRESERVED 445291 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

829 201555 PUJA DEVI BHAGAT RAM 06/07/1989 SC UNRESERVED 445290 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

830 209062 PRYANKA SHARMA DEVI SINGH 21/12/1994 ST UNRESERVED 445289 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

831 606873 PROMILA KUMARI CHAMAN LAL 08/11/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445288 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

832 590153 PROMILA HANS RAJ 04/10/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445287 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

833 659809 PRIYANKA 
SHARMA PADAM NABH 21/08/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445286 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

834 166440 PRIYANKA RANI RAJ KUMAR 23/08/1993 SC UNRESERVED 445285 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II



835 565387 PRIYANKA DEVI DEV RAJ 01/09/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445284 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

836 600925 PRIYANKA JAI SINGH 01/07/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445283 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

837 600982 PRIYANKA JAI SINGH 01/07/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445282 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

838 221017 PRIYANKA KRISHAN SINGH 14/04/1992 SC UNRESERVED 445281 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

839 137483 PRIYANKA SURESH KUMAR 07/04/1995 SC UNRESERVED 445280 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

840 633217 PRIYA THAKUR DEV RAJ  THAKUR 24/04/1996 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445279 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

841 189320 PRIYA 
CHOUDHARY ONKAR SINGH 15/04/1995 OBC IRDP 445278 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

842 166523 PRIYA SHYAM LAL 13/06/1995 SC UNRESERVED 445277 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

843 217996 PRIYA SATYA PAL 30/09/1988 OBC UNRESERVED 445276 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

844 213370 PRENKA KUMARI RAMJEET SIGNH 27/11/1992 OBC UNRESERVED 445275 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

845 531312 PREMI  DEVI SARWAN KUMAR 03/01/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445274 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

846 649823 PREM LATTA KRISHAN CHAND 24/04/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445273 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

847 188500 PREM  LATA TULE RAM 12/10/1996 SC UNRESERVED 445272 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

848 592994 PREETI RAJPUT SURJEET SINGH 15/02/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445271 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

849 582883 PREETI GANGA RAM 09/07/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445270 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

850 201284 PRAVEENA 
KUMARI BHAG  RATH 15/05/1977 SC UNRESERVED 445269 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

851 217662 PRAVEEN KUMARI RAMESH CHAND 13/02/1993 OBC IRDP 445268 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

852 566596 PRAVEEN KUMARI MAST RAM 19/09/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445267 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

853 200219 PRATIMA VERMA ROOP  SINGH VERMA 26/08/1984 SC UNRESERVED 445266 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

854 553823 PRATIBHA DEVI BRIJ LAL 03/01/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445265 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

855 651458 PRAMILA DEVI SUNDER SINGH 01/04/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445264 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

856 166574 PRABHAT KALA JHABE  RAM 20/12/1991 SC UNRESERVED 445263 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

857 576233 POONAM SHARMA DURGA DASS 22/05/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445262 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

858 607149 POONAM SHARMA BENI MADHAV KASHYAP 07/02/1977 GENERAL IRDP 445261 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

859 642727 POONAM RANI SURJEET SINGH 09/05/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445260 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

860 184365 POONAM KUMARI AVTAR SINGH 09/09/1984 OBC UNRESERVED 445259 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

861 176897 POONAM KUMARI BELI RAM 17/01/1990 SC IRDP 445258 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

862 187735 POONAM KUMARI DEEP CHAND 12/08/1987 SC UNRESERVED 445257 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

863 143262 POONAM KUMARI SUBHASH CHAND 20/06/1992 SC UNRESERVED 445256 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

864 181068 POONAM KUMARI PRADEEP KUMAR 30/01/1991 SC UNRESERVED 445255 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

865 182531 POONAM KUMARI LAL SINGH 25/11/1992 OBC UNRESERVED 445254 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

866 594101 POONAM KUJMARI PURSHOTAM SINGH 18/11/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445253 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

867 182744 POONAM GORA BHODA RAM 22/02/1988 OBC UNRESERVED 445252 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

868 196439 POONAM BALWANT 24/08/1990 SC IRDP 445251 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

869 646362 POONAM RANJIT SINGH 06/05/1988 ST UNRESERVED 445250 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

870 649671 POOJA THAKUR TULA RAM 06/10/1996 GENERAL WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMA 445249 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

871 635803 POOJA SHARMA ASHISH SHARMA 22/11/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445248 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

872 212414 POOJA RANI AMAR CHAND 18/03/1987 SC UNRESERVED 445247 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

873 592784 POOJA KUMARI AMAR NATH 08/06/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445246 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

874 535881 POOJA KUMARI OM  PARKASH 29/01/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445245 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

875 614152 POOJA KUMARI SANSAR CHAND 08/09/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445244 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

876 565235 POOJA KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR 25/04/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445243 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

877 208300 POOJA KUMARI RAMNATH 05/03/1993 SC UNRESERVED 445242 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

878 633318 POOJA KAPOOR DEEPAK KAPOOR 30/05/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445241 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II



879 189550 POOJA DEVI KESRU RAM 18/11/1995 SC UNRESERVED 445240 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

880 225042 POOJA DEVI AMRO 11/07/1995 SC IRDP 445239 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

881 535974 POOJA DEVI RATTAN CHAND 22/10/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445238 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

882 175914 PONAM BHATIA LALA RAM BHATIA 31/03/1980 SC UNRESERVED 445237 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

883 164319 PINKI DEVI SHAWNU RAM 10/12/1989 SC IRDP 445236 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

884 545166 PHULMA DEVI GURU BAHADUR 05/12/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445235 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

885 649817 PAWANA KUMARI RAM CHAND 20/08/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445234 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

886 207227 PARVINDER KAUR RAM DASS 01/10/1985 ST UNRESERVED 445233 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

887 590242 PARVEEN KUMARI RAJ  KUMAR 06/09/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445232 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

888 669429 PARUL SHARMA RANJEEV CHANDER SHARMA 09/09/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445231 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

889 197194 PARUL RAJ HEM RAJ 30/03/1996 SC UNRESERVED 445230 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

890 169953 PARIKA  SAINI RAM LAL  SAINI 01/09/1988 OBC UNRESERVED 445229 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

891 189828 PARERNA SINGH GURU CHANRAN SINGH 01/04/1990 OBC UNRESERVED 445228 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

892 170645 PAPPY DEVI JUGAR  RAM 31/10/1981 SC UNRESERVED 445227 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

893 645453 PALVI KASHMIR SINGH 05/07/1996 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445226 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

894 616912 PALLVI SHARMA AMIN CHAND SHARMA 29/08/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445225 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

895 211737 PALLAVI ASHOK KUMAR 06/01/1989 OBC UNRESERVED 445224 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

896 582888 PADMA DEVI PREM LAL 02/12/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445223 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

897 193103 OMI DEVI GHANSHYAM SINGH 18/03/1990 OBC SPORTSPERSON 445222 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

898 649499 OMA BHARTI GIAN CHAND 01/03/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445221 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

899 643768 OJASVITA DHARAM SINGH 13/09/1988 GENERAL IRDP 445220 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

900 659975 NIVEDITA KUNDAL KUMAR 01/08/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445219 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

901 166527 NITIKA KAUNDAL DS KAUNDAL 25/09/1988 SC UNRESERVED 445218 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

902 613345 NITIKA BANDARI TEK CHAND BHANDARI 06/03/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445217 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

903 635702 NISHA THAKUR SHYAM LAL 14/01/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445216 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

904 669356 NISHA RANI PRAKASH CHAND 18/12/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445215 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

905 201357 NISHA RAM HIRDA RAM 25/09/1992 OBC UNRESERVED 445214 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

906 132537 NISHA RAJ HEM RAJ 28/03/1989 GENERAL IRDP 445213 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

907 180022 NISHA KUMARI DHARAM CHAND 21/07/1979 OBC UNRESERVED 445212 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

908 592493 NISHA KUMARI AMAR  NATH 23/09/1981 GENERAL IRDP 445211 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

909 676561 NISHA KUMARI SATYA PARKASH 13/02/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445210 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

910 608968 NISHA KUMARI RAM PAL 03/10/1989 GENERAL WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMA 445209 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

911 640732 NISHA DEVI DESH RAJ SHARMA 26/12/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445208 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

912 179546 NISHA DEVI BALA RAM 24/10/1974 SC IRDP 445207 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

913 651413 NISHA DEVI DHARMVIR SINGH 08/01/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445206 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

914 553738 NISHA  DEVI BIAS DEVI 17/08/1975 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445205 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

915 177758 NISHA KALYAN  SINGH 01/05/1989 SC UNRESERVED 445204 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

916 200090 NISHA ROOP LAL 17/05/1992 OBC UNRESERVED 445203 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

917 105155 NIRUPMA VERMA ROSHAN LAL VERMA 18/06/1982 SC UNRESERVED 445202 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

918 643412 NIRMLA SEN RAJENDER SINGH 14/05/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445201 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

919 207347 NIRMLA DEVI ONKARNATH 20/04/1980 OBC UNRESERVED 445200 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

920 201337 NIRMLA DEVI SHER SINGH 25/10/1976 SC UNRESERVED 445199 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

921 646360 NIRMLA CHUNI LAL 31/03/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445198 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

922 643897 NIRDOSH KUMARI KANSHI RAM 30/11/1978 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445197 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II



923 632029 NIRANJANA 
THKAUR NIRAT SINGH 10/05/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445196 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

924 597135 NIKKI DEVI DANDU RAM 19/05/1978 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445195 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

925 658055 NIDHI PATHANIA ASHOK KUMAR PATHANIA 21/11/1996 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445194 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

926 661493 NEHA SHRMA DEVINDER SHARMA 29/07/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445193 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

927 646609 NEHA SHARMA GIAN PRAKASH 15/04/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445192 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

928 611101 NEHA SHARMA KEWAL KRISHAN 25/09/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445191 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

929 645452 NEHA KUMARI MAHENDER SINGH 07/08/1996 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445190 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

930 202004 NEHA KUMARI SURESH CHAND 30/05/1989 SC UNRESERVED 445189 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

931 599099 NEHA KUMARI PRITTAM CHAND 27/04/1996 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445188 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

932 646521 NEHA CHAUHAN RAMESH KUMAR 16/02/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445187 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

933 194114 NEHA CHAUDHARY BALDEV SINGH 31/03/1991 OBC UNRESERVED 445186 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

934 194717 NEETU MEHAR SINGH 16/06/1988 SC PHYSICAL 
HANDICAPPED 445185 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

935 178339 NEETA DEVI PARASH RAM 06/06/1986 ST UNRESERVED 445184 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

936 602535 NEETA DEVI GIAN CHAND 07/06/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445183 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

937 677114 NEERAJ BALA CHUNI LAL SHARMA 15/04/1971 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445182 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

938 188236 NEENA DEVI PREM CHAND 30/09/1976 OBC UNRESERVED 445181 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

939 553167 NEELAMA KUMARI BALAK RAM 01/08/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445180 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

940 632213 NEELAM SHARMA SUBHASH 08/08/1993 GENERAL IRDP 445179 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

941 614365 NEELAM KUMRI PARMA RAM 26/06/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445178 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

942 168386 NEELAM KUMARI BICHTIER SINGH 04/12/1991 OBC IRDP 445177 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

943 181579 NEELAM KUMARI DOL CHAND 21/06/1989 SC UNRESERVED 445176 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

944 676132 NEELAM KUMARI KRISHAN 13/09/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445175 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

945 527332 NEELAM KUMARI PRAKASH CHAND 25/04/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445174 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

946 181997 NEELAM KUMARI LEKH RAJ 01/05/1982 SC UNRESERVED 445173 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

947 648412 NEELAM KUMARI AMAR SINGH 11/11/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445172 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

948 137409 NEELAM KUMARI GIAN CHAND 20/04/1978 SC UNRESERVED 445171 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

949 527152 NEELAM KUMARI KASHMIR SINGH 19/04/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445170 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

950 234510 NEELAM KUMARI MEHAR SINGH 22/01/1987 SC WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMA 445169 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

951 610736 NEELAM  KUMARI BALDEV SINGH 20/06/1977 GENERAL IRDP 445168 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

952 202303 NEELAM  KUMARI HUKAM CHAND 12/06/1985 SC UNRESERVED 445167 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

953 577977 NEEL KAMAL DEVI RAM 20/10/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445166 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

954 663191 NAVITA KUMARI GOPAL SINGH 19/12/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445165 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

955 569946 NASIB BIBI RAFIQ MOHD 10/08/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445164 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

956 582849 NARENDRA 
KUMARI PRAKSH CHAND 06/12/1984 GENERAL IRDP 445163 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

957 185230 NANCY UDHAM LAL 10/10/1993 OBC UNRESERVED 445162 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

958 200108 NAMRTA DAYA RAM 12/11/1985 OBC UNRESERVED 445161 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

959 180872 MUNI SURENDER 25/12/1995 ST UNRESERVED 445160 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

960 576101 MRIDULA ROOP LAL 07/03/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445159 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

961 651231 MONU DEVI AMAR SINGH 23/05/1981 SC UNRESERVED 445158 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

962 635886 MONIKA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR 21/06/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445157 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

963 633474 MONIKA DEVI BIRBAL KUMAR 16/12/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445156 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

964 606473 MONIKA DEVI PREM SINGH 03/02/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445155 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

965 642387 MONIKA CHADDA SAT PRAKASH CHADDA 10/10/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445154 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

966 193086 MONIKA BHARTI DUGLU RAM 10/02/1991 SC UNRESERVED 445153 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II



967 582894 MONIKA OMPARKASH 05/01/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445152 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

968 531217 MONIKA JOGINDER SINGH 03/11/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445151 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

969 630693 MINAKSHI ROSHAN LAL 20/07/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445150 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

970 213414 MEERA SHARMA ARJUN RAM 01/02/1989 ST UNRESERVED 445149 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

971 208267 MEERA DEVI BHAGT RAM 21/06/1994 SC SPORTSPERSON 445148 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

972 610665 MEERA  DEVI SANT RAM 21/07/1974 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445147 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

973 592804 MEENU SHUNKU RAM 18/06/1988 SC UNRESERVED 445146 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

974 553723 MEENAKSHI 
KUMARI BALWANT SINGH 18/05/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445145 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

975 165088 MEENAKSHI BALA JAGDEV  KUMNAR 21/09/1987 SC UNRESERVED 445144 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

976 194527 MEENAKSHI HUKAM CHAND 06/07/1992 SC UNRESERVED 445143 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

977 669347 MEENAKSHI RAM DUTTA 20/10/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445142 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

978 648613 MEENAKSHI JODH SINGH 22/03/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445141 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

979 202214 MEENA RANI OM PRAKASH 21/03/1980 SC UNRESERVED 445140 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

980 545099 MEENA KUMARI DEEP SINGH 07/01/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445139 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

981 544865 MEENA KUMARI BUDHIA RAM 27/06/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445138 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

982 535740 MEENA KUMARI GIAN CHAND 28/04/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445137 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

983 215718 MEENA KUMARI BASANT SINGH 15/06/1989 SC UNRESERVED 445136 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

984 649530 MEENA KUMARI MUNSHI RAM 14/06/1972 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445135 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

985 203074 MEENA KUMARI MANOHAR LAL 28/06/1973 OBC UNRESERVED 445134 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

986 582988 MEENA KUMARI PARAM DEV 28/11/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445133 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

987 544882 MEENA KUMARI KIRPA RAM 04/04/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445132 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

988 600388 MEENA KUMARI AMAR  NATH 23/03/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445131 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

989 175000 MEENA KUMARI CHANDU RAM 30/05/1992 SC UNRESERVED 445130 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

990 200216 MEENA DEVI RAMESH CHAND 12/02/1993 OBC UNRESERVED 445129 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

991 177100 MEENA DEVI SHAYAM LAL 27/09/1980 SC IRDP 445128 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

992 207583 MEENA DEVI BALDEV SINGH 04/09/1981 OBC UNRESERVED 445127 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

993 184156 MEENA DEVI KISHAN  CHAND 12/07/1975 SC UNRESERVED 445126 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

994 640567 MEENA SUNDER 02/01/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445125 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

995 189234 MEEENU KUMARI HARINATH 01/03/1995 ST IRDP 445124 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

996 159650 MEDHA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR 03/09/1996 SC UNRESERVED 445123 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

997 208278 MAYA DEVI SHIV SARAN 19/04/1986 SC UNRESERVED 445122 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

998 551011 MATTI DEVI RAMESH CHAND 09/09/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445121 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

999 179327 MANSHA DEVI CHUHA RAM 21/04/1986 SC UNRESERVED 445120 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

1000 645447 MANJULA SHARMA LACHMAN DASS 03/08/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445119 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

1001 661682 MANJU THAKUR KALI DASS 05/01/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445118 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

1002 577980 MANJU KUMARI JAGDISH 04/05/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445117 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

1003 537252 MANJU KUMARI AMIN CHAND 18/06/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445116 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

1004 192730 MANJU BALA DESH RAJ 04/12/1988 OBC UNRESERVED 445115 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

1005 594113 MANJU BALA BANKU RAM 08/06/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445114 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

1006 566519 MANJU HARI CHAND 18/04/1982 SC UNRESERVED 445113 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

1007 185249 MANJU HARI CHAND CHOTTANJ 06/01/1983 OBC UNRESERVED 445112 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

1008 594676 MANJEETA 
THKAUR RAKESH KUMAR THAKUR 15/02/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445111 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

1009 189233 MANISHA THAKUR KARAM LAL 01/05/1995 ST IRDP 445110 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

1010 502872 MANGLA LAXMAN SINGH 29/07/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445109 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II



1011 177130 MAMTA KUMARI BRAHM DEV 19/04/1989 OBC UNRESERVED 445108 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

1012 236204 MAMTA KUMARI DEVI SINGH 12/10/1991 ST IRDP 445107 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

1013 132561 MAMTA KUMARI CHAMEL SINGH 24/06/1985 GENERAL IRDP 445106 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

1014 610024 MAMTA KUMARI PREM SINGH THKAUR 10/10/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445105 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

1015 593277 MAMTA DEVI NIDHIA RAM 15/12/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445104 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

1016 183006 MAMTA DEVI CHUNI LAL 07/07/1979 SC UNRESERVED 445103 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

1017 213367 MAMTA DEVI PURAN CHAND 22/12/1991 SC UNRESERVED 445102 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

1018 138275 MAMTA DEVI KARAM CHAND 25/06/1987 SC UNRESERVED 445101 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-II

1019 590154 MAMTA DEVI JAI PAL HANIA 03/03/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445100 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1020 570140 MAMTA  KUMARI DEV DIXIT 17/12/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445099 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1021 189909 MAMTA  DEVI SOM SINGH 16/12/1993 ST UNRESERVED 445098 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1022 189742 MAMTA BASANT LAL 26/01/1995 SC IRDP 445097 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1023 165090 MAMTA SUKH DEV 06/05/1991 ST IRDP 445096 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1024 630798 MAINA DEVI PRAMESH 05/01/1993 GENERAL IRDP 445095 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1025 607021 MAHENDRA 
KUMARI BHUPSINGH 18/07/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445094 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1026 569963 MADHU RAM BAKSHI RAM 25/11/1976 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445093 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1027 592216 MADHU BALA KEHAR SINGH 02/02/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445092 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1028 194055 MADHU BALA GIRDHARI  LAL 16/04/1987 SC UNRESERVED 445091 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1029 545154 MADHU BALA DEVI SINGH 28/12/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445090 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1030 602612 MADHU BALA JODH BALA 18/02/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445089 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1031 635987 MADHU BALA PRITHI SINGH 04/10/1974 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445088 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1032 195411 MADHU BALA JAMEET SINGH 22/12/1976 OBC UNRESERVED 445087 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1033 176711 MADHU  BALA RANJIT SINGH 01/01/1991 SC UNRESERVED 445086 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1034 183304 MAAN DEI YOGRAJ 07/09/1992 ST UNRESERVED 445085 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1035 201451 LEELA KUMARI JAI LAL RANA 04/04/1986 ST IRDP 445084 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1036 643258 LEELA DEVI  
THAKUR DINE RAM 18/06/1975 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445083 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1037 208902 LEELA DEVI RAVAT RAM 08/08/1988 SC UNRESERVED 445082 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1038 189965 LAXMI DEVI PIARE LAL 02/12/1982 SC UNRESERVED 445081 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1039 661722 LATA DEVI KRISHAN CHAND 09/04/1978 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445080 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1040 187380 LATA  KUMARI HARI DASS 02/07/1975 SC IRDP 445079 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1041 196099 LALITA MOHINDER SINGH 15/08/1985 SC UNRESERVED 445078 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1042 564634 LAJ VANTI TEJ  SINGH 13/03/1978 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445077 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1043 126238 KUSUM LATA KEWAL DASS 02/01/1996 SC UNRESERVED 445076 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1044 633491 KUSUM LATA ROSHAN LAL 22/11/1972 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445075 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1045 136352 KUSUM LATA BALAM RAM 12/12/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445074 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1046 637486 KUSMADEVI CHAMANLAL 08/10/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445073 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1047 662835 KUSHVA DEVI NETRA SINGH 05/06/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445072 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1048 228244 KUSHLA DEVI DINA NATH 20/06/1993 ST IRDP 445071 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1049 566537 KUSHAMA DEVI DURGA DASS 14/06/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445070 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1050 190638 KUNGA YANGDON THUKTAN YANGFEL 14/03/1992 ST IRDP 445069 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1051 651227 KUMARI NISHA 
DEVI BHAG SINGH 20/11/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445068 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1052 197146 KUMARI LEENA JAGDISH KUMAR 18/08/1984 SC UNRESERVED 445067 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1053 544836 KUMARI JAI 
KISHORI BRIJ LAL 09/10/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445066 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1054 501624 KUMARI BABY MANGAT RAM 31/08/1991 GENERAL IRDP 445065 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I



1055 189205 KUMARI ANITA TILAK RAJ 02/06/1993 ST IRDP 445064 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1056 647673 KUMARI  MMONIKA DESH RAJ 12/12/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445063 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1057 166146 KUMARI  MALA SARVAN KUMAR 21/12/1981 SC UNRESERVED 445062 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1058 219243 KUM NEELO JAGAT  SINGH 22/04/1994 SC UNRESERVED 445061 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1059 181951 KSHAMA KUMARI SURINDER KUMAR 22/06/1992 SC UNRESERVED 445060 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1060 182826 KRISHNA  DEVI JAI SINGH 12/10/1984 SC UNRESERVED 445059 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1061 164976 KRISHNA SABIN KUMAR 21/01/1995 OBC PHYSICAL 
HANDICAPPED 445058 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1062 190777 KOYALA DEVI VEER SINGH 17/10/1985 SC UNRESERVED 445057 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1063 168656 KOMAL DEVI BALDEV  RAJ 17/08/1996 SC UNRESERVED 445056 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1064 649240 KIRTI SATPAL 07/05/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445055 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1065 210805 KIRAN WALA PARKASH CHNAD 15/03/1990 SC UNRESERVED 445054 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1066 646747 KIRAN SHARMA ANANT RAM 28/02/1983 GENERAL WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMA 445053 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1067 643315 KIRAN KUMARI DHARAM CHAND 09/01/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445052 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1068 594014 KIRAN KUMARI PREM CHAND 29/04/1974 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445051 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1069 661861 KIRAN KUMARI INDER SINGH 28/06/1995 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445050 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1070 545092 KIRAN KUMARI RAJINDER PRASAD 11/09/1983 SC UNRESERVED 445049 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1071 635896 KIRAN KAUL PREM CHAND 29/07/1973 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445048 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1072 180961 KIRAN DEVI MAST RAM 04/01/1991 SC UNRESERVED 445047 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1073 669241 KIRAN DEVI INDER  SINGH 27/12/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445046 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1074 531377 KIRAN BALA BHAG SIINGH KAPOOR 20/11/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445045 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1075 649322 KIRAN  KUMARI RATTI RAM 10/02/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445044 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1076 565078 KHOMA DEVI CHURA MANI  RATHORE 21/10/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445043 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1077 166417 KHIMI DEVI HET RAM 15/05/1990 SC UNRESERVED 445042 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1078 601155 KHIMI DEVI KRISHAN RAM 19/11/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445041 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1079 535918 KHEMO KUMARI JAGDISH PATHANIA 20/04/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445040 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1080 582868 KHEERA MANI GOVERDHAN SINGH 12/08/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445039 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1081 594580 KAVITA DEVI AMAR SINGH 26/12/1996 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445038 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1082 231962 KAVITA CHANDRA SATYA DEVI 06/05/1981 SC PHYSICAL 
HANDICAPPED 445037 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1083 640415 KAVITA 
CHAMBYAL HOSHIAR SINGH 22/02/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445036 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1084 661943 KAUSHLYA DEVI NANT RAM 15/06/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445035 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1085 181113 KAUSHLYA DEVI BHIM RAM 25/02/1980 SC UNRESERVED 445034 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1086 183317 KAUSHALYA DEVI LOBHI RAM 12/12/1982 SC UNRESERVED 445033 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1087 577928 KARUNA SHARMA DINANATH 29/01/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445032 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1088 180808 KARISHMA 
KUMARI MOHAN KAK 06/01/1991 ST UNRESERVED 445031 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1089 165199 KANTA KUMARI KEDAR NATH 12/03/1982 ST IRDP 445030 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1090 508825 KANTA DEVI ASHA RAM 10/10/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445029 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1091 182429 KANCHUK DOLMA 
NEGI RAM KEDAR NEGI 10/03/1970 ST UNRESERVED 445028 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1092 136399 KANCHANA DEVI BIDHI  CHND 04/01/1988 ST SPORTSPERSON 445027 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1093 678669 KANCHAN SHARMA CHINT RAM SHARMA 09/02/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445026 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1094 564611 KANCHAN KUMARI RAVINDER SINGH 12/12/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445025 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1095 658253 KANCHAN  KUMARI JANKI DASS 13/01/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445024 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1096 194052 KAMNA GIRDHARI LAL 21/07/1995 SC UNRESERVED 445023 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1097 639840 KAMLI DEVI BABU RAM 30/11/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445022 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1098 518289 KAMLESH  KUMARI GORAKH SINGH 21/11/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445021 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I



1099 573024 KAMLESH CHAMAN LAL 01/11/1995 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445020 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1100 168485 KAMLA KUMARI HARI NATH 11/11/1978 ST IRDP 445019 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1101 204464 KAMLA DVI KRISHAN LAL 27/09/1981 SC EX-SERVICEMAN 445018 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1102 550786 KAMINI THAKUR KARTAR SINGH 18/06/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445017 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1103 610412 KALPNA KUMARI ARJUN SINGH 22/11/1974 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445016 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1104 501684 KALPNA ONKAR NATH 30/06/1977 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445015 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1105 576579 KALPANA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR 18/11/1984 GENERAL WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMA 445014 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1106 189311 KALPANA DEVI ISHWAR SINGH 09/02/1978 OBC IRDP 445013 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1107 545164 KALPANA DEVI BISHAN DASS 05/10/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445012 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1108 610670 KALPANA DEVI KANSHI RAM 10/09/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445011 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1109 613348 KAJAL RAJENDER KUMAR 07/11/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445010 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1110 594219 KABITA PRITHVI RAJ 28/06/1981 GENERAL IRDP 445009 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1111 531374 JYOTI DEVI BRIJ LAL 26/02/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445008 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1112 168178 JYOTI BALA VIJAY KUMAR 22/12/1985 SC UNRESERVED 445007 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1113 163889 JYOTI BALA SANSHAR CAHND 25/08/1988 SC UNRESERVED 445006 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1114 239125 JYOTI BALA VIJAY KUMAR 21/07/1993 OBC IRDP 445005 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1115 553816 JYOTI  JARYAL AMAR SINGH 13/01/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445004 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1116 190674 JYOTI JUGAT RAM 01/05/1987 SC UNRESERVED 445003 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1117 593166 JYOTI JAGDISH CHAND 02/03/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445002 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1118 169449 JYOTI CHAIN LAL 12/08/1994 ST UNRESERVED 445001 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1119 656360 JYOTI RAM MURTI 02/08/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 445000 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1120 640487 JAMANA DEVI INDER SINGH 05/02/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444999 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1121 666676 JAI VANTI TULSHIRAM 20/01/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444998 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1122 631051 JAI SHRI SHANKAR SINGH 23/01/1978 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444997 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1123 166575 JAGDAMBA DEVI JHABE RAM 01/03/1993 SC UNRESERVED 444996 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1124 595616 ISHANI TRILOK CHAND 08/06/1996 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444995 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1125 595616 ISHANI TRILOK CHAND 08/06/1996 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444994 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1126 594758 ISHA SHARMA TULSI RAM 27/08/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444993 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1127 606843 ISHA KUMARI GOPAL KRISHAN 28/02/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444992 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1128 677188 INDU WALA RAJDEV 25/01/1970 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444991 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1129 183423 INDU SHAH KRISHAN LAL 02/02/1978 SC SPORTSPERSON 444990 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1130 205545 INDU BALA SURENDER SINGH 18/01/1982 OBC UNRESERVED 444989 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1131 173016 INDU BALA PIAR A LAL 14/11/1989 OBC UNRESERVED 444988 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1132 569944 INDU BALA KASHMIR SINGH 26/06/1984 GENERAL IRDP 444987 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1133 653554 INDU BALA GORAKH RAM 01/01/1979 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444986 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1134 146717 INDU BALA SANSAR CHAND 04/11/1990 SC UNRESERVED 444985 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1135 595629 INDRA DEVI BHENMI RAM 04/10/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444984 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1136 531539 INDRA DEVI DES RAJ 29/06/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444983 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1137 592945 INDIRA DEVI ATMA RAM 17/06/1970 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444982 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1138 640690 HIMACHALI MAN SINGH 14/12/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444981 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1139 663089 HIMA DEVI ....................... 07/01/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444980 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1140 179311 HEM LATA JIWA NAND 14/02/1995 SC UNRESERVED 444979 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1141 183324 HEM LATA THAKUR DASS 20/03/1988 ST UNRESERVED 444978 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1142 228225 HEENA LUHARACH RAJINDER KUMAR LUHARACH 16/07/1989 SC UNRESERVED 444977 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I



1143 184199 HEENA PAWAN KUMAR 07/07/1996 OBC IRDP 444976 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1144 639810 HEEMA KUMARI NARYAN SINGHH 12/11/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444975 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1145 662834 HANSA DEVI MURARI LAL 14/10/1994 GENERAL IRDP 444974 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1146 182870 GORAN DEVI JAGDISH CHAND 10/10/1987 SC UNRESERVED 444973 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1147 646783 GOMTI DEVI BALAK RAM 29/10/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444972 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1148 648653 GOLDI OM PRAKASH 19/10/1982 GENERAL SPORTSPERSON 444971 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1149 188461 GIRJA DEVI VED RAM 27/07/1992 OBC UNRESERVED 444970 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1150 643530 GHAMA  THAKUR BHAG CHAND 04/04/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444969 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1151 607200 GENUKA KHEERAMANI 08/11/1995 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444968 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1152 666677 GEETA THAUR ROSHAN LAL 15/04/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444967 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1153 209029 GEETA DEVI KURAM DUTT 30/06/1984 SC UNRESERVED 444966 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1154 531350 GEETA DEVI CHATTER SIGNH 02/07/1996 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444965 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1155 646055 GAYATRI DEVI DIYAL SINGH 27/03/1994 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444964 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1156 594681 DRUMPATI DEVI MEHAR CHAND 30/07/1975 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444963 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1157 583126 DROPTI DEVI BALDEV 13/09/1989 OBC UNRESERVED 444962 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1158 553810 DROPTI CHET SINGH 14/02/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444961 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1159 504398 DIVYA SHARMA SANJEEV KUMAR 25/08/1996 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444960 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1160 649655 DIPU DEVI KHEM SINGH 12/09/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444959 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1161 614190 DIPTI SHARMA RAMSHARMA 07/02/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444958 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1162 162285 DIPIKA SHARMA NANAK CHAND 20/06/1986 ST IRDP 444957 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1163 614127 DIKSHA RANA BHADUR SINGH RANA 11/09/1995 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444956 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1164 576524 DHARMENDRA 
KUMARI NOTA RAM 22/12/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444955 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1165 186499 DHANESHWAR 
DEVI BHOPSINGH 21/09/1988 SC UNRESERVED 444954 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1166 646791 DEVKALA SHYAM SINGH 03/03/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444953 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1167 188403 DEVDARSHNI DALIP KUMAR 10/02/1989 SC UNRESERVED 444952 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1168 225047 DELMA DEVI MAILA RAM 04/03/1993 ST UNRESERVED 444951 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1169 661809 DEEPIKA SHARMA YOGESH KUMAR 06/04/1996 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444950 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1170 175996 DEEPIKA KUMARI PREM LAL 14/10/1987 OBC UNRESERVED 444949 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1171 213395 DEEPIKA CHARAN DASS 20/01/1984 OBC UNRESERVED 444948 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1172 646152 DEEPA KUMARI JAPAN SINGH 16/12/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444947 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1173 211145 DEEPA KUMARI DUTT RAM 26/04/1995 SC UNRESERVED 444946 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1174 204546 DEEPA KUMARI CHET RAM 18/12/1988 OBC UNRESERVED 444945 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1175 181215 DEEPA BHOOP SINGH 22/03/1993 SC SPORTSPERSON 444944 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1176 676420 DEEKSHA KUMARI PRASHOTAM CHAND 14/07/1995 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444943 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1177 189908 DEEKSHA NEK RAM 03/10/1994 ST UNRESERVED 444942 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1178 111748 DECHAN DOLMA PAMA NAMGYAL 20/09/1989 ST UNRESERVED 444941 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1179 666961 DAYAVANTI TILAK  RAJ 26/02/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444940 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1180 545197 DARSHNA THAKUR KEHAR SINGH 07/12/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444939 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1181 208979 CHUNI DEVI BHAG RAM 11/07/1986 GENERAL IRDP 444938 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1182 593185 CHHAVI RAVI DUTT 15/06/1996 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444937 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1183 601189 CHANDRA VATI SSADA RAM 06/09/1977 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444936 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1184 544864 CHANCHLO BUDHIA 24/07/1993 GENERAL IRDP 444935 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1185 582491 CHANCHAL LATA LALMAN 24/06/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444934 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1186 646738 CHAMPA KUMARI YADAV NANDAN 03/04/1995 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444933 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I



1187 179283 CHAMPA DEVI BHAG SINGH 14/09/1979 SC UNRESERVED 444932 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1188 199945 CHAMPA DEENA NATH 25/02/1994 ST IRDP 444931 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1189 189212 CAHMPA DEVI KISHAN CHAND 03/06/1987 SC UNRESERVED 444930 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1190 211798 BOBY RAJINDER KUMAR 15/09/1987 SC IRDP 444929 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1191 183311 BINDRA KUMARI PYARA LAL 07/01/1992 ST UNRESERVED 444928 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1192 201019 BIMLA DEVI SUNDER  RAM 19/02/1983 SC UNRESERVED 444927 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1193 576349 BHIMA DEVI NETAR SINGH 01/03/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444926 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1194 527447 BHAWANA KUMARI JOGINDER PAL 04/03/1975 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444925 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1195 178216 BHAWANA DEVI DEV RAJ 05/12/1986 SC UNRESERVED 444924 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1196 188505 BHAVNA RAM DYAL 20/12/1988 ST UNRESERVED 444923 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1197 582976 BHAVANA KUMARI ASHWANI KUMAR 08/04/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444922 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1198 161096 BHAVANA DEVI RAMESH KUMAR 31/03/1989 OBC UNRESERVED 444921 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1199 582524 BHARTI SHARMA KIRAN KUMARSHARMA 30/04/1986 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444920 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1200 606875 BHARTI DEVI CHAMAN LAL 02/06/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444919 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1201 551860 BHARTI BHAGSAIN CHAIN LAL 21/09/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444918 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1202 594735 BHAGVATTI PADMA NAND 05/07/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444917 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1203 631394 BEENA KUMARI MOHAN LAL 06/01/1995 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444916 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1204 192138 BARSHA RANI RAJESH KUMAR 30/01/1977 SC UNRESERVED 444915 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1205 643447 BANTI DEVI VED  PRAKASH 11/11/1983 SC UNRESERVED 444914 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1206 669598 BANITA KUMARI VIKRAM JEET SINGH 24/04/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444913 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1207 663014 BANITA KAMAL DEV 21/02/1995 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444912 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1208 212885 BANEETA KUMARI KULDEEP SINGH 28/08/1985 ST UNRESERVED 444911 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1209 608910 BANDNA SHARMA SURTI PRAKASH SHARM,A 20/06/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444910 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1210 606865 BANDNA KUMARI DILLA RAM THAKUR 04/04/1976 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444909 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1211 612335 BANDNA DEVI PREM  CHAND 01/01/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444908 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1212 649431 BANDNA SOHAN LAL 13/04/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444907 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1213 666591 BANDANA DEVI CHAIRANJI LAL 17/12/1994 GENERAL IRDP 444906 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1214 632010 BABLI DEVI CHARAN DASS 18/04/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444905 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1215 662894 BABLI DEVI INDER SINGH 26/10/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444904 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1216 209169 BABLI DEVI KUNJ LAL 05/10/1983 ST UNRESERVED 444903 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1217 610411 BABLI DEVI GOVIND RAM 13/03/1979 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444902 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1218 535942 BABLI HOSHIYAR SINGH 18/07/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444901 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1219 183448 BABITA THAUR MAHESH CHAND THAKUR 06/04/1981 ST IRDP 444900 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1220 643804 AYODHYA KUMARI DEVENDER NATH 15/06/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444899 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1221 187704 ATTRI DEVI ROSHAN LAL 18/12/1975 SC IRDP 444898 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1222 651384 ATI KUMARI SUBHASH CHAND 23/03/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444897 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1223 610681 ASHU DEVI SOHAN SINGH 07/01/1986 GENERAL IRDP 444896 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1224 647967 ASHA RANI AMAR SIGHN 21/11/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444895 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1225 592903 ASHA KUMARI HANS RAJ 12/05/1993 GENERAL IRDP 444894 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1226 201428 ASHA KUMARI SONI RAM 01/01/1991 ST UNRESERVED 444893 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1227 204529 ASHA DEVI PARAS RAM 26/02/1991 SC UNRESERVED 444892 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1228 564854 ASHA  THAKUR GOPAL SINGH THAKUR 10/10/1979 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444891 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1229 180083 ARUNA RANI BALWANT SINGH 27/11/1995 OBC UNRESERVED 444890 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1230 616916 ARUNA KUMARI KISHAN CHAND 18/05/1983 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444889 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I



1231 669210 ARUNA KUMARI MANOHAR  LAL 11/07/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444888 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1232 526552 ARTI PARMAR KRISHAN KUIMAR PARMAR 05/09/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444887 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1233 203010 ARTI DEVI DURGA PRASAD 06/09/1984 OBC UNRESERVED 444886 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1234 228206 ARTI DEVI HANS RAJ 25/03/1987 SC UNRESERVED 444885 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1235 168387 ARTI DEVI OM PARKASH 21/03/1996 OBC IRDP 444884 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1236 188695 ARTI SARAN KUMAR 22/08/1995 SC UNRESERVED 444883 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1237 565452 ARTI SHAMSHER SINGH 06/01/1982 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444882 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1238 583864 ARTI SURESH KUMAR 28/09/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444881 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1239 662837 ARPANA MOHAN SINGH 22/03/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444880 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1240 194531 ARCHNA KUMARI PARAKASH CHAND 20/02/1991 OBC IRDP 444879 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1241 651505 ARCHNA DEVI CHANDERMANI 28/12/1978 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444878 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1242 213413 ARCHANA DEVI BHAGSINGH 11/01/1984 OBC UNRESERVED 444877 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1243 207021 ARCHANA DEVI HARABANS LAL 01/11/1977 OBC IRDP 444876 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1244 573187 ANURADHA 
KUMARI DURGA SINGH GULERIA 27/05/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444875 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1245 600272 ANURADHA 
KUMARI RANJEET SINGH 10/02/1992 OBC IRDP 444874 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1246 531332 ANURADHA DEVI SINGH 14/05/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444873 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1247 207711 ANURADHA HARBHAJAN SINGH 04/05/1991 OBC IRDP 444872 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1248 669249 ANURADHA JAGDISH CHAND 18/09/1977 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444871 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1249 210820 ANURADHA ISHWAR DASS 08/06/1994 OBC UNRESERVED 444870 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1250 570100 ANUPAMA RANA PS RANA 13/04/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444869 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1251 183033 ANUPAMA KUMARI 
ANGARIA RAMESH CHAND ANGARIA 03/04/1985 OBC UNRESERVED 444868 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1252 180951 ANUPAMA NAND  LAL 27/08/1988 SC UNRESERVED 444867 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1253 572887 ANU THAKUR DEVI SINGH 26/01/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444866 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1254 221122 ANU BALA RANI ONKAR NATH 29/09/1989 OBC UNRESERVED 444865 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1255 647962 ANU BALA BALSHI RAM 08/04/1980 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444864 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1256 606706 ANU AMAR SINGH THAKUR 15/11/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444863 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1257 593074 ANTIMA  KUMARI HEM RAJ 02/11/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444862 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1258 649526 ANSHUL KUMARI RAMESH CHAND 03/07/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444861 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1259 570059 ANKITA SHARMA SURESH KUMAR 01/10/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444860 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1260 213394 ANKITA CHARAN DASS 26/02/1986 OBC UNRESERVED 444859 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1261 635773 ANJU SHARMA DEVI RAM SHARAM 04/04/1975 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444858 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1262 199622 ANJU KUMARI BAKSHI RAM 02/02/1981 SC UNRESERVED 444857 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1263 159708 ANJU DOGRA SANTOSH KUMAR 23/06/1996 SC UNRESERVED 444856 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1264 173152 ANJU BALA RAMJEET 15/10/1980 SC UNRESERVED 444855 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1265 234470 ANJU  KUMARI HOSHIAR SINGH 13/01/1985 SC UNRESERVED 444854 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1266 606625 ANJNA SHARMA SHYMA NAND SHARMA 10/05/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444853 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1267 595284 ANJNA KUMARI GIAN CHAND 20/10/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444852 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1268 190887 ANJNA DEVI PRATAP CHAND 02/10/1990 ST IRDP 444851 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1269 637506 ANJLI SHARMA SUKH DEV 19/09/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444850 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1270 633438 ANJANA KUMARI RASH PAL SINGH 15/07/1996 GENERAL SPORTSPERSON 444849 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1271 180826 ANJANA KUMARI KRISHAN RAM 12/05/1981 SC UNRESERVED 444848 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1272 165086 ANJANA KUMARI DESH RAJ 30/12/1993 OBC UNRESERVED 444847 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1273 645276 ANJANA KUMARI DESH RAJ 04/12/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444846 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1274 234654 ANJANA DEVI RAJ KUMAR 29/08/1992 SC UNRESERVED 444845 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I



1275 142617 ANJANA DEVI MOHAN SINGH 25/12/1986 SC UNRESERVED 444844 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1276 202327 ANJANA DEVI ASHOK KUMAR 29/12/1991 SC UNRESERVED 444843 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1277 659614 ANJANA DEVI AMIT LAL 10/10/1987 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444842 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1278 207558 ANJANA DEVI BISHAMBER DASS 01/10/1993 SC IRDP 444841 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1279 197044 ANJANA JEEVAN SINGH 14/11/1992 ST IRDP 444840 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1280 649664 ANJALI THAKUR SHAYAM SINGH 23/10/1995 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444839 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1281 178944 ANITA RANI RAMMESH KUMAR SIGNH 04/05/1980 GENERAL PHYSICAL 
HANDICAPPED 444838 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1282 162293 ANITA KUMARI JAGGU RAM 27/07/1989 SC UNRESERVED 444837 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1283 189060 ANITA KUMARI AMIR CHAND 12/01/1978 OBC UNRESERVED 444836 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1284 231996 ANITA KUMARI CHUNI LAL 03/02/1990 SC IRDP 444835 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1285 650436 ANITA KUMARI BASANT RAM 20/06/1981 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444834 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1286 211695 ANITA KUMARI RANJEET SINGH 19/04/1983 OBC IRDP 444833 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1287 535856 ANITA KUMARI KARAM SIGH 25/04/1992 GENERAL SPORTSPERSON 444832 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1288 142798 ANITA KUMARI LAL CHAND 08/07/1990 SC IRDP 444831 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1289 171730 ANITA KUMARI GORAKH RAM 25/02/1992 OBC UNRESERVED 444830 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1290 198854 ANITA KUMARI DHARAM CHAND 25/11/1986 SC UNRESERVED 444829 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1291 177922 ANITA KUMARI MOHINDER  KUMAR 10/05/1983 SC UNRESERVED 444828 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1292 537243 ANITA KUMARI PRAKSSH CHAND 21/03/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444827 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1293 598934 ANITA KUMARI RAGHU RAM 04/01/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444826 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1294 645307 ANITA KUMARI CHUHAR SINGH 24/08/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444825 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1295 200484 ANITA KUMARI BHIM SINGH 27/01/1975 GENERAL IRDP 444824 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1296 667261 ANITA KUMARI ONKARCHNAD 10/07/1979 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444823 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1297 196547 ANITA DEVI PREM LAL 02/01/1982 ST UNRESERVED 444822 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1298 641084 ANITA DEVI AMAR CHAND 03/02/1995 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444821 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1299 592704 ANITA DEVI SUKH LAL 15/03/1988 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444820 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1300 643833 ANITA DEVI KARAM SINGH 03/10/1989 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444819 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1301 661598 ANITA CHANDEL JAGDISH CHAND 25/04/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444818 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1302 582878 ANITA  KUMARI BODH RAJ 12/12/1993 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444817 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1303 592676 ANITA  KUMARI BALVER SINGH 29/09/1990 GENERAL IRDP 444816 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1304 165105 ANILA KUMARI PARKASH CHAND 05/12/1978 ST UNRESERVED 444815 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1305 199162 ANCHNA KUMARI KAAM CHAND 08/12/1988 SC UNRESERVED 444814 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1306 635941 ANCHANA SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR 27/04/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444813 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1307 669393 ANAMIKA RAJIV SHARMA 02/12/1992 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444812 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1308 676493 AMRITA DEVI KAMAL KISHOR 05/04/1991 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444811 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1309 633913 AMRIT KAUR MAHINDER PAL SINGH 06/04/1985 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444810 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1310 633453 AMITA JASWANT 04/11/1984 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444809 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1311 633492 ALKA SHARNA SUBHASH KUMAR 15/05/1995 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444808 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1312 610753 ALKA KUMARI KASHMIR SINGH 19/10/1976 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444807 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1313 178313 ALKA KUMARI SUBHASH CHAND 21/04/1983 OBC UNRESERVED 444806 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1314 217712 ALKA KOUNDAL ARJUN SINGH 16/12/1994 SC UNRESERVED 444805 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1315 614134 AKSHU SHARMA VINOD SHARMA 02/12/1990 GENERAL UNRESERVED 444804 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1316 614125 AKANSHA SUNIL  SHASTRI 06/05/1996 SC UNRESERVED 444803 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1317 194230 ABHILASHA JAGDISH CHAND 15/09/1983 OBC UNRESERVED 444802 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I

1318 155807 AARTI DEVI SANGARU RAM 07/06/1991 SC UNRESERVED 444801 Govt. Sr.Sec.School(Boys) Hamirpur, C-I


